
9 314387 003532

R. Weatherdon & Co Pty Ltd
Level 1, 40 Chandos Street

St Leonards NSW 2065
Phone: 02 9906 2202

Fax: 02 9906 3466
Email: sales@weatherdon.com.au

www.weatherdon.com.au
w

w
w

.w
ea

therd
on.com

.a
u

P R O D U C T 
R A N G E 
2 0 1 8 / 1 9



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

INDEX

Amenity trays bathroom ................................ 86
Ashtrays ..................................................... 59-60
Baby accessories .......................................... 135
Basin plugs ...................................................... 90
Bath mats ....................................................... 88
Bath towels ..................................................... 72
Bathrobes ....................................................... 78
Bathroom fixtures ........................................... 91
Bathroom scales ............................................. 85
Batteries .......................................................... 47
Beds Rollaway ........................................138-142
Bins mesh waste ............................................. 50
Bins plastic pedal ........................................... 55
Bins plastic waste ........................................... 49
Bins powder coated pedal ............................ 53
Bins public area ......................................... 57-58
Bins stainless steel pedal ................................ 54
Bins swing lid ................................................... 56
Bins two-piece ........................................... 51-52
Canisters ................................................  116-117
Carpet blower ................................................ 36
Clock radio time setting remote .................... 25
Clock radios .............................................. 23-25
Clothes brushes .............................................. 76
Clothes hanger tidy stand............................... 72
Clothes hangers deluxe ............................ 70-71
Clothes hangers security ........................... 66-67
Clothes hangers security rings........................ 66
Clothes hangers standard ......................... 68-69
Clothes rail ..................................................... 72
Coffee plungers ............................................. 93
Contact grill ................................................... 31
Cooking utensils .....................................123-124
Cookware frypans ........................................ 121 
Cookware ovenware ................................... 122
Cookware saucepans .................................. 120
Crockery .................................................. 99-105
Crowd control posts and stanchion ............. 143
Crowd control ropes .................................... 144
Crowd control signs ...................................... 143
Custom made products ................................. 84
Cutlery ...................................................  106-109
Cutlery set with caddy ................................. 106
Descaler tablets ............................................... 8
Electric frypan .............................................. 122
Fan heater ...................................................... 34
Fans ........................................................... 34-36
Fridge thermometer ....................................... 28
Fridges ....................................................... 26-30
Fridges custom low noise ............................... 30
Glassware ..............................................  110-112

Garment steamer ........................................... 17 
Hair curling wand and sraightener ................ 22 
Hair dryers .................................................. 19-22
Hot iron cleaner ............................................. 18
Housekeeping carts ..............................  131-132
Housekeeping cleaning equipment ............ 134
Housekeeping laundry ................................. 133
Housekeeping trolleys ...........................  128-130
Humidifier........................................................ 46
Iron storage bag ............................................ 18 
Iron water filler cup ........................................ 18
Iron wall caddy chrome ................................. 62
Iron wall caddy plastic ................................... 63
Ironing board covers ................................. 64-65
Ironing board wall hook ................................. 63
Ironing boards ........................................... 61-62
Irons ........................................................... 14-17
Jugs .............................................................. 113
Kettles .......................................................... 5-10
Kitchen accessories ..............................  125-127
Kitchen mixing bowls .................................... 125
Knives ........................................................... 115
Lamps desk ................................................ 36-37
Luggage racks ............................................... 77
Mattress protectors ...................................... 137
Microwave ovens ...................................... 32-33
Minibar accessories ........................................ 98
Mirrors ............................................................. 87
Ozone machines ............................................ 45
Pillow and pillow protector .......................... 136
Placemats .................................................... 118
Pool towels ..................................................... 72
Postal mail scale ............................................ 46
Sachet holders ............................................... 97 
Sandwich presses ........................................... 31
Shower curtains .............................................. 89
Slippers ...................................................... 73-74
Steamer stainless steel ................................. 120
Soap dishes .................................................... 83
Stoneware crockery ..................................... 105
Storage bags wardrobe ............................ 75-76
Tea towels .................................................... 119
Tissue boxes ............................................... 81-82
Toasters ...................................................... 11-13
Toilet brushes ............................................. 79-80
Torches ........................................................... 47
Travel adapters .............................................. 46
Trays hospitality ......................................... 94-96
Vacuum cleaners ...................................... 39-44
Wall caddies and hooks ............................ 62-63
Water pitchers .............................................. 114

Our innovative and exciting
range of user friendly
electrical appliances.

A vast range of guest supplies, from
wardrobe and bathroom supplies, 

beds, bins and much more.

Our own unique range of glassware, 
crockery, cutlery, cookware and 

kitchen accessories.



W E A T H E R D O N
2 0 1 8 / 1 9

R. Weatherdon & Co Pty Ltd
Head office: Level 1, 40 Chandos Street, St Leonards NSW 2065
Warehouse: Unit 7A, 1A Hale Street, Botany NSW 2019
	 (enter via Luland Street)
PO Box 101 Crows Nest NSW 1585 Australia
Phone: 02 9906 2202
Fax : 02 9906 3466
Email: sales@weatherdon.com.au
www.weatherdon.com.au



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

Dear Customer
Welcome to the 2018 catalogue; this our 44th year, has been one of 
innovation, diversification and consolidation.
Innovation is evident in the collections introduced this year.
The ozone machine, the cyclonic vacuum cleaner and the hot-air 
carpet blower are dynamic products, invented to increase back-of-
house efficiencies.  
Diversification has led to an expanded range of crockery and cutlery, 
as well as a soft and fluffy collection of pool towels and mattress 
protectors.
Following last year’s consolidation of our new warehouse near Sydney 
airport, processes and logistics have come to the fore. 
In July we implemented .wms – a cloud-based Warehouse 
Management System which utilises hand-held scanner technology, 
generates customer and carrier-compliant labels and electronically 
manifests freight. As well, there was a major upgrade to SAP software 
and, if that weren’t enough, we built a photographic studio on the 
premises. 
Team-wise, a dedicated Quality Control Manager has come on 
board. Nationally, we’ve broadened out to service wider regional 
areas and across the ditch, we welcome our newest branch office in 
New Zealand.
Further from home has seen us attend multiple international trade 
fairs in Shanghai, Dubai, Berlin and Guangzhou, in addition to the 
regular round of China fairs our Hong Kong sourcing office attends. 
The Weatherdon Project, which we founded with the International 
College of Management in Sydney, continues to support the growth 
of the Australasian hospitality sector.  
As the preferred suppliers to thousands of hotels, and numerous 
hospitality and office suppliers in Australia and New Zealand, we are 
readily able to source top designers and manufacturers throughout 
Asia, underpinned by our attention to detail, commitment to quality, 
and superior customer service.

Robert Weatherdon, Managing Director, receiving supplier award from Reward Hospitality March 2018



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

CONTENTS
Electrical

Bins

Wardrobe

Bathroom

Mini Bar

Kitchen

Housekeeping

Beds and Baby

Crowd Control

5

49

61

79

93

99

128

135

143



Kettles

Toasters

Irons

Hair Dryers

Clock Radios

Clock Radio Time Setting Remote

Compressor Fridges 

Thermoelectric Fridges

Fridge Thermometer

Sandwich Presses

Contact Grill

Electric Frypan

Microwaves

Cooling Fans

Fan Heater

Desk Lamps

Vacuum Cleaners

Carpet Blower

Ozone Machines

Humidifier

Torches

Batteries

Travel Adapters

Accessories

4



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

E L E C T R I C A L

K E T T L E S

Quick to boil, affordable
and stylish kettles for the 

hospitality and B2B markets

5

K
E

T
T

L
E

S

Nero Delia Kettle  
0.8 Litre Stainless Steel
Product code: 740030

Nero Bambino Kettle  
0.9 Litre Black
Product code: 740011

Nero Bambino Kettle  
0.9 Litre White
Product code: 740012

1200W
360 degree cordless base
Concealed element 
Fixed stainless steel filter
Polished stainless steel finish
Low energy usage controllers
170mm high
Carton: 6

1300W
Cordless base
Concealed element 
Removable mesh filter
Glosss black finish
Dual water level indicators
190mm high
Carton: 6

1300W
Cordless base
Concealed element 
Removable mesh filter
Glosss white finish
Dual water level indicators
190mm high
Carton: 6



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

K E T T L E S
6

K
E

T
T

L
E

S
E L E C T R I C A L

Nero Express Kettle  
1 Litre White
Product code: 740102

Nero Express Kettle  
1 Litre Black
Product code: 740101

900W
Cordless base
Immersed element 
Removable mesh filter
Gloss white finish
Dual water level indicators
215mm high
Carton: 6

900W
Cordless base
Immersed element 
Removable mesh filter
Gloss black finish
Dual water level indicators
215mm high
Carton: 6

Nero Pod Kettle  
1 Litre Stainless Steel
Product code: 740033

Nero Pod Kettle  
1 Litre Black
Product code: 740021B

2200W
360 degree cordless base
Concealed element 
Removable mesh filter
Brushed stainless steel finish
Water level indicator
190mm high
Carton: 6

2200W
360 degree cordless base
Concealed element 
Removable mesh filter
Gloss black finish
Dual water level indicators
190mm high
Carton: 6



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

K E T T L E S
7

K
E

T
T

L
E

S

E L E C T R I C A L

Nero Express Kettle  
1.7 Litre White
Product code: 740172

Nero Studio Kettle  
1.2 Litre Black
Product code: 740061

Nero Studio Kettle  
1.2 Litre Stainless Steel
Product code: 740063

2200W
Cordless base
Immersed element 
Removable mesh filter
Gloss white finish
Water level indicator
250mm high
Carton: 6

2200W
360 degree cordless base
Concealed element 
Removable mesh filter
Gloss black finish
Dual water level indicators
215mm high
Carton: 6

2200W
360 degree cordless base
Concealed element
Fixed stainless steel filter 
Brushed stainless steel finish
Dual water level indicators
215mm high
Carton: 6

Nero Rola Kettle  
1.7 Litre Black
Product code: 740181

2200W
360 degree cordless base
Concealed element 
Removable mesh filter
Gloss black finish
Water level indicator
250mm high
Carton: 6



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

K E T T L E S
8

K
E

T
T

L
E

S
E L E C T R I C A L

Nero Descaler Tablets  
Pack of 6
Product code: 80000

Fast dissolving tablets
Oxidising effect 
Cleans kettles and irons
Removes scale build-up
Removes lime scale
Extends the service life of machines
Carton: 24

Breville Compact Kettle 
1 Litre Stainless Steel
Product code: 740310

2400W
360 degree cordless base 
Removable mesh filter
Brushed stainless steel finish
Concealed element
170mm high
Carton: 2

Nero Urban Kettle  
1.7 Litre Stainless Steel
Product code: 740088

Nero Emperor Kettle  
1.7 Litre Stainless Steel
Product code: 740090

2200W
360 degree cordless base
Concealed element 
Removable mesh filter
Brushed stainless steel finish
Water level indicator
250mm high
Carton: 6

2200W
360 degree cordless base
Concealed element 
Removable mesh filter
Brushed stainless steel finish
Water level indicator
235mm high
Carton: 6



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

K E T T L E S
9

K
E

T
T

L
E

S

E L E C T R I C A L

Breville Soft Top Dual Kettle 
1.7 Litre Stainless Steel
Product code: 740420

2400W
360 degree cordless base 
Removable mesh filter
Brushed stainless steel finish
Concealed element
200mm high
Carton: 4

Kambrook Profile Kettle  
1.7 Litre Stainless Steel
Product code: 740720

2200W
360 degree cordless base 
Removable mesh filter
Brushed stainless steel finish
Concealed element
210mm high
Carton: 4

Sunbeam Belle-Aqua Kettle  
1 Litre Stainless Steel
Product code: 7407110

2200W
360 degree cordless base 
Removable mesh filter
Brushed stainless steel finish
Concealed element
165mm high
Carton: 4

Sunbeam Express Kettle  
1.4 Litre White
Product code: 7401600

2400W
Cordless base 
Removable mesh filter
White plastic finish
Immersed element
257mm high
Carton: 4



Sunbeam Kettle 1.7 Litre and 2 Slice Toaster 
Breakfast Essentials Pack
Product code: 7409400

Kettle:
2400W
360 degree cordless base 
Removable mesh filter
Brushed stainless steel
Concealed element
Carton: 2

Toaster:
900W
Toasting rack 
Adjustable browining
Brushed stainless steel
Removable crumb tray
Carton: 2

w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

E L E C T R I C A L

K E T T L E S
1 0

Sunbeam Short Pot Kettle  
1.6 Litre Stainless Steel
Product code: 7406520

2200W
360 degree cordless base 
Removable mesh filter
Brushed stainless steel finish
Concealed element
200mm high
Carton: 4

K
E

T
T

L
E

S

Sunbeam Quantum Kettle  
1.7 Litre Stainless Steel
Product code: 7406300

2200W
360 degree cordless base 
Removable mesh filter
Brushed stainless steel finish
Concealed element
235mm high
Carton: 4



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

E L E C T R I C A L

T O A S T E R S
1 1

Nero 2 Slice Toaster 
Gloss White
Product code: 746042

Nero 2 Slice Toaster 
Gloss Black
Product code: 746040

Nero 2 Slice Toaster Brushed 
Stainless Steel Rectangular
Product code: 746072

800W
Cancel, reheat and defrost buttons 
Adjustable browning dial
Wide toasting slots and high lift function
Removable crumb tray
165 W x 290 L x 185 H mm
Carton: 6

800W
Cancel, reheat and defrost buttons 
Adjustable browning dial
Wide toasting slots and high lift function
Removable crumb tray
165 W x 290 L x 185 H mm
Carton: 6

800W
Cancel, reheat and defrost buttons 
Adjustable browning dial
Extra wide toasting slots and high lift function
Removable crumb tray
170 W x 280 L x 180 H mm
Carton: 6

Fast, modern toasters providing 
evenly toasted bread

with browning controls

T
O

A
S

T
E

R
S



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

E L E C T R I C A L

Nero 4 Slice Toaster 
Gloss White
Product code: 746061

Nero 4 Slice Toaster 
Square Style Gloss Black
Product code: 746057

Nero 4 Slice Classic Toaster 
Stainless Steel
Product code: 746090

1400W
Cancel, reheat and defrost buttons 
Adjustable browning dial
Extra wide toasting slots and high lift function
Removable crumb tray
165 W x 400 L x 185 H mm
Carton: 6

1800W
Cancel, reheat and defrost blue LED buttons 
2 adjustable browning dials
Extra wide toasting slots and high lift function
2 removable crumb trays
240 W x 290 L x 170 H mm
Carton: 4

1900W
Cancel, reheat and defrost buttons with lights 
2 adjustable browning dials
Extra wide toasting slots and high lift function
2 removable crumb trays
260 W x 280 L x 212 H mm
Carton: 4

1600W
Cancel, reheat and defrost buttons 
Adjustable browning dial
Extra wide toasting slots and high lift function
Removable crumb tray
170 W x 410 L x 180 H mm
Carton: 4

T O A S T E R S
1 2

T
O

A
S

T
E

R
S

Nero 4 Slice Toaster 
Stainless Steel Rectangular
Product code: 746084



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

E L E C T R I C A L

Breville 2 Slice Toaster 
Stainless Steel
Product code: 746425

Sunbeam Long 2 Slice Toaster 
Stainless Steel
Product code: 7464520

Sunbeam Long 4 Slice Toaster 
Stainless Steel
Product code: 7464540

1050W
Cancel, reheat and defrost buttons 
Adjustable browning dial
Extra wide toasting slots and high lift function
Self centering slots
174 W x 292 L x 193 H mm
Carton: 4

1050W
Cancel, reheat and defrost buttons 
Adjustable browning dial
Extra long slots and high lift function
Removable crumb tray
172 W x 296 L x 194 H mm
Carton: 4

1800W
Cancel, reheat and defrost buttons 
Adjustable browning dial
Extra long slots and high lift function
Removable crumb tray
172 W x 430 L x 194 H mm
Carton: 4

900W
Cancel, reheat and defrost buttons 
Adjustable browning dial
Extra wide toasting slots and high lift function
Self centering slots
165 W x 275 L x 198 H mm
Carton: 4

T O A S T E R S
1 3

T
O

A
S

T
E

R
S

Kambrook 2 Slice Toaster 
Stainless Steel
Product code: 746110



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

I R O N S
1 4

IR
O

N
S

Nero 200 Dry Iron 
Non-stick Soleplate
Product code: 742200

Nero 300 Steam/Dry Iron 
Non-stick Soleplate
Product code: 742300

Nero 450 Steam/Dry Iron 
Non-stick Soleplate
Product code: 742450

1300W 
Variable temperature dial
Heating indicator light
Matt white with purple trim
Non-stick soleplate
Cable length 2 metres
Carton: 12

2000W 
Variable temperature dial
Heating indicator light
One touch steam spray
Non-stick soleplate
Cable length 2 metres
Carton: 6

2000W 
Variable temperature dial
Auto shut-off
Spray, steam and self-cleaning button
Non-stick soleplate
Cable length 2.5 metres
Carton: 6

E L E C T R I C A L

Nero 700 Steam/Dry Iron 
Ceramic Soleplate
Product code: 742700

2400W 
Variable temperature dial
Auto shut-off
Spray, steam and self cleaning button
Ultra durable ceramic soleplate
Cable length 3 metres
Carton: 10



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

I R O N S
1 5

IR
O

N
S

Nero 500 Steam/Dry Iron 
Non-stick Ceramic Soleplate
Product code: 742502

Nero 500 Steam/Dry Iron 
Stainless Steel Soleplate
Product code: 742513

Nero 600plus Steam/Dry Iron 
Non-stick Soleplate
Product code: 742600

Nero 600plus Steam/Dry Iron 
Stainless Steel Soleplate
Product code: 742611

2400W 
Variable temperature dial
Auto shut-off
Spray, steam and self cleaning button
Ultra durable ceramic soleplate
Cable length 3 metres
Carton: 6

2400W 
Variable temperature dial
Auto shut-off
Spray, steam and self cleaning button
Stainless steel soleplate
Cable length 3 metres
Carton: 6

2200W 
Variable temperature dial
Auto shut-off
Spray, steam and self cleaning button
Double coated non-stick soleplate
Cable length 3 metres
Carton: 6

2200W 
Variable temperature dial
Auto shut-off
Spray, steam and self cleaning button
Polished stainless steel soleplate
Cable length 3 metres
Carton: 6

E L E C T R I C A L



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

Kambrook Steamline Advance 
Steam Iron KI735
Product code: 742735

Kambrook Steamline Auto Advance 
Steam Iron KI785
Product code: 742785

Tefal UltraGlide 
Steam/Dry Iron FV4042
Product code: 7423442

2400W 
Variable temperature dial
Auto shut-off
Spray and steam buttons
FabriGlide soleplate
Cable length 2.5 metres
Carton: 4

2400W 
Variable temperature dial
Auto shut-off
Spray and steam buttons
FabriGlide soleplate
Cable length 3 metres
Carton: 4

2400W 
Variable temperature dial
Auto shut-off
Spray and steam buttons
Premium soleplate
Cable length 2 metres
Carton: 3

I R O N S
1 6

IR
O

N
S E L E C T R I C A L



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

Sunbeam Pro Steam 
Polished Aluminium Iron SR4110
Product code: 7423410

Sunbeam Pro Steam 
Teflon Iron SR4315
Product code: 7425430

2400W 
Variable temperature dial
Polished aluminium soleplate
Spray and steam buttons
Glide aluminium soleplate
Cable length 2 metres
Carton: 4

2000W 
Variable temperature dial
Auto shut-off
Spray and steam buttons
Ceramic soleplate
Cable length 3 metres
Carton: 4

I R O N S  &  S T E A M E R
1 7

IR
O

N
SE L E C T R I C A L

No ironing board required 
Ready to use in 45 seconds
1500W power 
3 metre cord with 200ml water tank 
Large metal head giving 22g/min. steam output
Perfect for touch-ups and easy to use 
Portable and safe to use on all types of fabrics
Carton: 1

Tefal Handheld 
Garment Steamer
Product code: 7423485



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

I RON ACCESSOR IES
1 8

IR
O

N
 

A
C

C
E

S
S

O
R

E
IS

Cleans sticky coatings 
Suitable for steam and dry irons
Safe for all metal and non-stick surfaces 
Avoids costly iron stains 
Makes ironing quick and easy
Extends the life usage of irons
Carton: 6

Hi-Speed  
Hot Iron Cleaner
Product code: 80005

Water Filler Cup  
for Irons
Product code: 742999

Solid plastic
Clear plastic to view water 
Water level indicator 
Pouring shape lip
Carton: 12

Stores away all standard to large sized irons
Carry handle
Iron cord folds neatly into pouch inside lid 
Padded inside liner 
Heat resistant fabric
Protects irons for longer lifespan 
Colour: silver with black stitching 
Size: 14 W x 30 D x 16 H cm
Carton: 12

E L E C T R I C A L

Nero Iron Bag 
Silver With Black Stitching
Product code: 685708



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

H A I R  D R Y E R S
1 9

H
A

IR
 D

R
Y

E
R

S

Hair drying and styling
to perfection with our
range of hair dryers

Nero Snug Wall Mountable 
Hair Dryer
Product code: 7411702

Nero Basix 
Hair Dryer
Product code: 7411551

Nero Flair 
Hair Dryer
Product code: 7411601

1400W 
2 speed settings
Backplate for easy wall mounting
Drawer or wall mounted
Flexible spring coil cord
Safety release button
Cable length 102cm
Carton: 6

1600W 
2 speed settings 
Compact design
Hanging loop  
Removable rear grill
Cable length 180cm
Carton: 6

1800W 
2 speed settings
Concentrator nozzle 
Hanging loop
Removable rear grill
Cable length 180cm
Carton: 6

E L E C T R I C A L



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

H A I R  D R Y E R S
2 0

H
A

IR
 D

R
Y

E
R

S

Nero Retrak 
Hair Dryer
Product code: 7412001

Nero Wave 2200 
Hair Dryer
Product code: 7411901

Nero Reflex Folding Handle 
Retractable Cord Hair Dryer
Product code: 7412077

Nero Luxe 2400 
Hair Dryer
Product code: 7413001

2100W 
2 speed and 3 heat settings
Concentrator nozzle and coolshot button 
Push button retractable power cord
Hanging loop and removable rear grill
Cable length 180cm
Carton: 6

2400W 
2 speed and 3 heat settings 
Concentrator nozzle and coolshot button 
Tourmaline defrizz function
Hanging loop and removable rear grill
Cable length 200cm
Carton: 6

2200W 
2 speed and 3 heat settings
Concentrator nozzle and coolshot button 
Tourmaline defrizz function
Hanging loop and removable rear grill
Cable length 180cm
Carton: 6

2100W 
3 speed settings
Concentrator nozzle and coolshot button
Push button retractable power cord
Hanging loop and removable rear grill 
Folding handle for neat storage
Cable length 180cm
Carton: 6

E L E C T R I C A L



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

Vidal Sassoon Essential Styling 
Hair Dryer
Product code: 7413021

H A I R  D R Y E R S
2 1

H
A

IR
 D

R
Y

E
R

S

Vidal Sassoon Pro Dry 
Hair Dryer
Product code: 7412300

Vidal Sassoon Cord Keeper 
Easy Storage Hair Dryer
Product code: 7413289

Remington Jet Setter 
Hair Dryer
Product code: 7411500

2300W 
2 speed and 3 heat settings
Concentrator nozzle 
Coolshot button
Removable rear filter and hanging loop
Cable length 180cm
Carton: 4

2000W 
2 speed settings 
Concentrator nozzle and coolshot button 
Push button retractable power cord 
Folding handle for neat storage
Cable length 180cm
Carton: 4

2000W 
2 speed settings
Concentrator nozzle 
Hanging loop and removable rear grill
Folding handle
Cable length 180cm
Carton: 4

2100W 
3 speed settings
Concentrator nozzle 
Volumising diffuser
Hanging loop
Cable length 180cm
Carton: 4

E L E C T R I C A L



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

H A I R  D R Y E R S  &  S T Y L E R S
2 2

H
A

IR
 D

R
Y

E
R

S

Remington Compact Pro 
Hair Dryer
Product code: 7412020

Vidal Sassoon Diamond Waves 
Curling Wand
Product code: 7413300

Remington Aero 2000 
Hair Dryer
Product code: 7412090

Vidal Sassoon Slim Ceramic 
Hair Straightener
Product code: 7413310

2000W 
2 speed and 3 heat settings 
Concentrator nozzle 
Coolshot button
Removable rear filter and hanging loop
Cable length 200cm
Carton: 4

Uses 230º high heat setting 
Fast heat-up time and easy to use 
Ceramic tourmaline technology 
Floating slimline plate makes styling easy
Ceramic technology minimises heat damage
Compact travel size
Carton: 1

2100W 
3 speed settings
Concentrator nozzle 
Coolshot button
Fixed air inlet grill and hanging loop
Cable length 180cm
Carton: 4

Variable heat settings 
Spiral barrel coated with ceramic
LED digital heat display
Makes styling simple with long lasting results 
Uses diamond radiance technology
Built-in stand to prevent rolling over
Carton: 1

E L E C T R I C A L



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

C L O C K  R A D I O S
2 3

C
L

O
C

K
 R

A
D

IO
S

E L E C T R I C A L

Nero Edge Bluetooth  
Alarm Clock Radio
Product code: 743221

Built-in Bluetooth connects to enabled devices 
FM radio
Dimmer setting on digital display 
1 standard USB charging port
Sleep and snooze buttons
Red LED display
Battery backup
Size: 225 L x 150 W x 70 H mm
Carton: 10 

Nero Compact 
Alarm Clock Radio
Product code: 743191

AM/FM clock radio 
Red LED display
Dual alarm functions
12 hour time display and alarm clock 
Sleep and snooze buttons
Battery back-up
Compact size
Size: 110 L x 83 W x 45 H mm
Carton: 6 

Nero Titanium Bluetooth  
Alarm Clock Radio
Product code: 7433305

Built-in Bluetooth connects to enabled devices 
FM radio with dual speakers
High, low and off white LED dimmer display 
2 USB ports (1 fast charging 2.1Amp USB)
Sleep and snooze buttons, 12 or 24 hour time 
Once only alarm setting
Daylight savings mode with battery backup
Size: 200 L x 100 W x 82 H mm
Carton:1



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

C L O C K  R A D I O S
2 4

C
L

O
C

K
 R

A
D

IO
S

E L E C T R I C A L

Nero Soundbox Bluetooth 
Alarm Clock Radio
Product code: 7434101

Nero Cube Bluetooth 
Alarm Clock Radio
Product code: 7434301

Built-in Bluetooth connects to enabled devices
FM radio with mini subwoofer
High, low and off blue LED dimmer display 
2 USB ports (1 fast charging 2.1Amp USB)
Sleep and snooze buttons, 12 or 24 hour time 
Once only alarm setting
Daylight savings mode with battery backup
Size: 138 L x 138 W x 70 H mm
Carton: 1

Built-in Bluetooth connects to enabled devices 
FM radio with high quality speaker
High, low and off white LED dimmer display 
2 USB ports (1 fast charging 2.1Amp USB)
Snooze buttons, 12 or 24 hour time 
Once only alarm setting
Daylight savings mode with battery backup
Size: 118 L x 118 W x 130 H mm
Carton: 1

Nero Wireless Charging Bluetooth 
Alarm Clock Radio
Product code: 7434601

Wireless recharging of mobile phones
Built-in Bluetooth connects to enabled devices
FM radio with mini subwoofer
High, low and off blue LED dimmer display 
2 USB ports (1 fast charging 2.1Amp USB)
Sleep and snooze buttons, 12 or 24 hour time 
Once only alarm setting
Daylight savings mode 
Rechargeable battery backup
Size: 138 L x 138 W x 70 H mm
Carton: 1



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

C L O C K  R A D I O S
2 5

Philips Low Height 
Alarm Clock Radio
Product code: 7438540

Philips Big Display 
Alarm Clock Radio
Product code: 7438550

FM/AM clock radio
FM digital tuning 
Red LED display
Dual alarm settings
12 hour time display and alarm clock 
Sleep and snooze buttons
Model number AJ3123
Size: 177 L x 122 W x 48 H mm
Carton: 6

FM/AM clock radio 
Large display ideal for older people
Green LED display
Dual alarm settings
12 hour time display and alarm clock 
Sleep timer button
Model number AJ3232B
Size: 190 L x 62 W x 94 H mm
Carton: 6

E L E C T R I C A L

C
L

O
C

K
 R

A
D

IO
S

Nero Clock Radio 
Time Setting Remote
Product code: 7434511

Suitable for Nero clock radios 7434101, 
7434301 and 7434601
Manufactured date usage: June 2018 onwards
Synchronizes time by connecting to iPhone
Point remote at the clock radio from a distance  
and press the button 
Connects to iPhone input to update the exact time
Unscrew one end to plug into iPhone
Uses 3 x AAA batteries (not supplied)
Carton: 1



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

2 6

F
R

ID
G

E
S

C
O

M
P

R
E

S
S

O
R

E L E C T R I C A L

Nero 46 Litre 
Bar Fridge and Freezer
Product code: 744046

Nero 70 Litre 
Bar Fridge and Freezer
Product code: 744070

40 litre fridge and 6 litre freezer 
Temperature range 0ºC to +10ºC 
Reversible door
Slide out wire shelf 
Compact size
Adjustable feet and recessed handle
2 year warranty
Size: 475 W x 445 D x 490 H mm

64 litre fridge and 6 litre freezer 
Temperature range 0ºC to +10ºC 
Reversible door
2 slide out wire shelves 
Security key lock
Adjustable feet and recessed handle
2 year warranty
Size: 440 W x 510 D x 640 H mm

From compressor to thermoelectric our 
fridges are available in many sizes 

and finishes

F R I D G E S  C O M P R E S S O R

Compressor style with 40 litre fridge and 6 litre freezer 
Temperature range 0ºC to +10ºC 
Reversible door
Slide out wire shelf 
Brushed stainless steel front door
Adjustable feet and recessed handle
2 year warranty
Size: 475 W x 445 D x 490 H mm

Nero 46 Litre 
Stainless Steel Bar Fridge and Freezer
Product code: 74404603



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

Nero 125 Litre 
Bar Fridge and Freezer
Product code: 744125

115 litre fridge and 10 litre freezer 
Temperature range 0ºC to +10ºC 
Reversible door
2 slide out wire shelves and crisper 
Interior light and security key lock
Adjustable feet and recessed handle
2 year warranty
Size: 490 W x 560 D x 850 H mm

Nero 116 Litre 
Bar Fridge Black
Product code: 7441161

116 litre fridge 
Temperature range 0ºC to +10ºC 
Reversible door
3 slide out wire shelves and crisper 
Interior light and security key lock
Adjustable feet and recessed handle
2 year warranty
Size: 490 W x 560 D x 850 H mm

F R I D G E S  C O M P R E S S O R
2 7

E L E C T R I C A L

Nero 116 Litre 
Bar Fridge
Product code: 744116

116 litre fridge 
Temperature range 0ºC to +10ºC 
Reversible door
3 slide out wire shelves and crisper 
Interior light and security key lock
Adjustable feet and recessed handle
2 year warranty
Size: 490 W x 560 D x 850 H mm

F
R

ID
G

E
S

C
O

M
P

R
E

S
S

O
R

Nero 125 Litre 
Stainless Steel Bar Fridge and Freezer
Product code: 74412503

Compressor style 115 litre fridge and 10 litre freezer 
Temperature range 0ºC to +10ºC 
Reversible door and 2 slide out wire shelves
Security key lock 
Brushed stainless steel front door
Adjustable feet and recessed handle
2 year warranty
Size: 490 W x 560 D x 840 H mm



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

2 8
E L E C T R I C A L

F R I D G E S  C O M P R E S S O RF
R

ID
G

E
S 

C
O

M
P

R
E

S
S

O
R

Nero Digital Fridge/Freezer/Room 
Thermometer With Alarm
Product code: 745542

Measures temperature in fridge or freezer 
Measures room temperature
Warning alarm
Maximum/minimum function setting
1 metre cord length
Water resistant sensor
Magnetic and velcro mounting kits
Uses 1 x AAA (not supplied)

Nero 90 Litre 
Glass Door Fridge
Product code: 74409099

90 litre capacity 
Temperature range 0ºC to +10ºC 
304 High grade stainless steel door
Double glazed glass door 
LED light and security key lock
4 Slide out shelves and interior fan
2 year warranty
Size: 470 W x 548 D x 845 H mm

Nero 240 Litre 
Fridge
Product code: 744240

240 litre fridge 
Temperature range 0ºC to +10ºC 
Reversible door
4 slide out wire shelves and crisper 
Interior light
Adjustable feet and recessed handle
2 year warranty
Size: 545 W x 560 D x 1435 H mm



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

F R I D G E S  T H E R M O E L E C T R I C
2 9

Nero 30 Litre 
Thermoelectric Fridge
Product code: 7440301

30 litre capacity 
Temperature down to 5ºC 
LED interior light and reversible door 
No vibration, silent operation, security key lock
Non-wearing patented cooling system (Peltier) 
Low energy consumption
3 year warranty
Size: 380 W x 445 D x 475 H mm

Nero 40 Litre 
Thermoelectric Fridge
Product code: 7440401

Nero 65 Litre 
Thermoelectric Fridge
Product code: 7406501

40 litre capacity 
Temperature down to 5ºC 
LED interior light and reversible door 
No vibration, silent operation, security key lock
Non-wearing patented cooling system (Peltier) 
Low energy consumption
3 year warranty
Size: 405 W x 434 D x 545 H mm

65 litre capacity 
Temperature down to 3ºC 
LED interior light and reversible door 
Whisper quiet fans for extra cooling, no vibration
Non-wearing patented cooling system (Peltier) 
Low energy consumption, security key lock
3 year warranty
Size: 460 W x 500 D x 540 H mm

E L E C T R I C A L

F
R

ID
G

E
S

S
IL

E
N

T
R

U
N

N
IN

G



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

3 0
E L E C T R I C A L

C U S T O M  F R I D G E S

Compressor and Thermoelectric Glass Door Fridges
Available for Hotel and Office Fitouts
Many sizes and styles available
Energy saving and environmentally friendly
Thermoelectric uses patented cooling technology
Silent and whisper quiet
Double glazed glass doors
Energy saving LED interior light
Lead times and minimum quantities apply

Custom Silent and Whisper Quiet
Thermoelectric Hotel Mini Bar Fridges
Many sizes and styles available
Energy saving and environmentally friendly
Uses patented cooling technology
Lead times and minimum quantities apply

F
R

ID
G

E
S 

C
U

S
T

O
M

 
L

O
W

 N
O

IS
E



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

For performance, ease of use and
heat up time these sandwich presses

cook food to perfection

Nero Sandwich Press 
4 Slice
Product code: 748031

2000W
Polished stainless steel housing
Non-stick plates
Indicator cooking light
Self-levelling lid for even cooking
Cool-to-touch handle
Side lock for storage
Cable length 90cm

Nero Deluxe Sandwich Press 
4 Slice With Timer
Product code: 748040

Nero Sandwich Press 
2 Slice
Product code: 748022

2000W
Timer dial turns off for complete safety
Heat temperature control dial
Brushed aluminium design 
Ceramic glass covered lid
Floating hinge adjusts the height of lid
Non-stick and removable hot plates
Dishwasher safe hot plates
Indicator cooking lights and drip tray 
Non-stick turner included
Cable length 75cm

1000W
Polished stainless steeling housing
Non-stick plates
Indicator cooking light
Self-levelling lid for even cooking
Cool-to-touch handle
Side lock for storage
Cable length 90cm

S A N D W I C H  P R E S S E S
3 1

E L E C T R I C A L

S
A

N
D

W
IC

H
P

R
E

S
S

E
S



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

3 2

M
IC

R
O

W
A

V
E

S

Nero 30 Litre 
Stainless Steel Microwave
Product code: 747300

Convection 900W oven
Digital LED display with clock
One touch cooking for various food 
Push button door opening 
Brushed stainless steel finish
Turntable Size: 320mm
Size: 520 W x 400 D x 335 H mm

E L E C T R I C A L

M I C R O WAV E S

Our complete range of microwaves
are versatile and fit any 

hospitality and B2B market

Nero 20 Litre 
White Microwave
Product code: 747200

Conventional 700W oven
Turn dial for heat settings
Turn dial for cooking time
Pull handle door opening 
Easy to clean gloss white finish
Turntable Size: 255mm
Size: 440 W x 356 D x 259 H mm

Nero 23 Litre 
White Microwave
Product code: 747230

Conventional 800W oven
Digital LED display with clock
One touch cooking for various food
Pull handle door opening 
Easy to clean gloss white finish
Turntable Size: 270mm
Size: 485 W x 390 D x 290 H mm



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

M I C R O WAV E S
3 3

Nero 42 Litre Large 
Stainless Steel Microwave
Product code: 747420

Powerful conventional 1100W oven
Digital LED display with clock
One touch cooking for various food
Sleek full length pull handle 
Brushed stainless steel finish
Turntable Size: 345mm
Size: 553 W x 440 D x 327 H mm

E L E C T R I C A L

Nero 23 Litre EasyTouch 
Black Flatbed Digital Microwave
Product code: 747233

Convection 800W oven
Flatbed design with no turntable
Simple to use - only 4 push button controls
Diamond cavity flatbed design for more space
One touch 30 second push button steps
Flatbed design for easy cleaning
Size: 500 W x 410 D x 300 H mm

M
IC

R
O

W
A

V
E

S



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

3 4
F

A
N

S
E L E C T R I C A L

A D J U S TA B L E  FA N S  &  H E AT E R

Nero Fan Heater
Product code: 749002

Nero Blo 20cm Black 
Multi Fan
Product code: 749020

Nero 40cm White 
Pedestal Fan
Product code: 749040

Lightweight, carry handle portable heater
Two heat settings: 1000W/2000W
Cool, warm and hot settings 
Power indicator light
Safety tip-over switch
Thermal automatic cut-off
Carton: 6

Ideal for floor or desk
35W power usage
Three speed settings
Solid round base
Tillt adjustable head
Adjustable height from 59 to 80 cm
Carton: 4

Oscillating movement  
50W power usage  
Three speed settings 
Push button control 
Tillt adjustable head
Adjustable height from 102 to 126cm
Carton: 1

From stylish desk fans to large 
floor fans,these fans keep 

you cool all year round



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

D E S K  FA N S
3 5

F
A

N
S

Nero 15cm White 
Desk Fan
Product code: 749015

Nero 15cm Clip and Storage Black 
Desk Fan
Product code: 74901601

Nero 10cm USB Mini Black 
Desk Fan
Product code: 749901

Nero 10cm Compact Black 
Desk Fan
Product code: 749010

Adjustable angle
16W power usage
Low power consumption
Stable base
2 speed settings
Bright white finish
Carton: 8

Unclipped fan can be attached to desks
15W power usage 
Can be moved to any angle
Separate front storage tray for desk items
2 speed settings
Matt black finish
Carton: 8

Plug in USB powered fan
2.5W power usage
Low power consumption
10cm metal blades
Metal safety guard
Quiet operation
Carton: 24

Compact design 
15W power usage  
Low power consumption
Square shaped face
Small compact size
Matt black finish
Carton: 6

E L E C T R I C A L



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

3 6

F
A

N
S

E L E C T R I C A L

Nero 50cm Black 
Floor Fan
Product code: 749050

Solid base adjustable floor fan 
70W power usage
Powerful fan with 3 speed settings  
Tilt adjustable angle 
Safety fan guard                                     
Wide area cooling 
Head rotates 360º

F L O O R  FA N  &  C A R P E T  B L O W E R

Nero Wide Area 
Carpet Blower
Product code: 360700

3 Speed settings 450W / 550W / 700W 
Blows air over a wide area
Clip to hold rugs or lift carpet 
Easy to move around tall handle
Perfect to dry out wet areas
Weight: 14.5kg
Cable length: 10 metres



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

Nero LED Black 
USB Desk Lamp 
Product code: 330001

USB charging
output

USB charging
output

USB charging
output

L A M P S
3 7

L
A

M
P

S

Nero LED White 
USB Desk Lamp 
Product code: 330002

Nero LED Silver 
USB Desk Lamp 
Product code: 330004

Single touch control 
3 Dimmer levels
Energy saving LED
30,000 hours bulb (approx.)
Easily adjustable lamp head and arm
Non-slip rubber base
High polish black finish

Single touch control 
3 Dimmer levels
Energy saving LED
30,000 hours bulb (approx.)
Easily adjustable lamp head and arm
Non-slip rubber base
High polish silver finish

Single touch control 
3 Dimmer levels
Energy saving LED
30,000 hours bulb (approx.)
Easily adjustable lamp head and arm
Non-slip rubber base
High polish white finish

Our lamps are designed to stylishly
enhance the appearance of desks and

side drawers using energy saving LED globes

E L E C T R I C A L



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

3 8

L
A

M
P

S E L E C T R I C A L

L A M P S

Nero Flexi Black 
Desk Lamp 
Product code: 330008

Nero Storage Holder Black 
Desk Lamp 
Product code: 330011

Nero LED Aluminium 
USB Desk Lamp
Product code: 330013

Single touch control 
3 Dimmer levels
Energy saving LED
Fully adjustable 360º arm
Head fully extends upright
Non-slip rubber base
High polish black finish

Single touch control
4 Dimmer levels
Energy saving LED
Fully adjustable 360º arm
Storage holder for desk items
Non-slip rubber base
High polish black finish

Single touch control
3 Dimmer levels
Energy saving LED
30,000 hours bulb (approx.)
Easily adjustable lamp head and arm
Non-slip felt base
Brushed aluminium finish

USB charging
output

USB charging
output

Single touch
control



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

VA C U U M S
3 9

V
A

C
U

U
M

S

Our compact, lightweight and budget friendly 
vacuums allows users to clean 

quickly and effieciently

Nero 10 Litre 
Commercial Vacuum
Product code: 3601014

1200W
3 Piece chromed steel wand 
Tool accessories included
Dust capacity: 10 litres 
Weight: 4.6kg
Cable length: 10m
Size: 350 L x 320 W x 330 H mm

Nero 15 Litre 
HEPA Commercial Vacuum
Product code: 3601115

Nero Vacuum Bags 
Pack of 10
To suit vacuum 3601014 
Product Code: 3601034

Nero Vacuum Bags 
Cloth For Nero 15L 
Pack of 10
To suit vacuum 3601115 
Product Code: 3601136

Nero Vacuum Bags 
Pack of 10
To suit vacuum 3601115 
Product Code: 3601135

800W High efficiency ECO motor
Replaceable HEPA filter
2 Piece aluminium wand 
Tool accessories included
Dust capacity: 15 litres
Weight: 7.8kg
Cable length: 10m
Size: 440 W x 310 W x 400 H mm

E L E C T R I C A L



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

4 0

V
A

C
U

U
M

S
E L E C T R I C A L

VA C U U M S

Nero Cyclonic 
Bagless Vacuum
Product code: 360218

1200W
Telescopic chromed steel wand 
Tool accessories included
Canister dust capacity: 1.8 litres 
Weight: 4kg
Cable length: 4.5m
Size: 410 L x 265 W x 325 H mm

Nero Cyclonic 
Hand Held Vacuum
Product code: 360215

600W
Push button telescopic chrome wand 
Tool accessories included
Canister dust capacity: 1.5 litres 
Cyclonic vacuum technology
Weight: 1.8kg
Extra long cable length: 7m
Size: 300 L x 103 W x 1130 H mm



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

VA C U U M S
4 1

V
A

C
U

U
M

S

Nilfisk VU500-12 Upright 
Commercial Vacuum
Product code: 745326

Nilfisk VP300ECO 
Commercial Vacuum
Product code: 745300

Nilfisk VP300HEPA 
Commercial Vacuum
Product code: 745305

Nilfisk VU500-15 Upright 
Commercial Vacuum
Product code: 745325

1000W motor
3.5 litre capacity
Weight: 8kg
Power cable: 10m 
Size: 1180 H x 318 W x 330 L mm

900w motor
10 litre capacity
Weight: 5.2kg
Power cable: 10m
Size: 395 H x  340 W x 390 L mm

900w motor
10 litre capacity
Weight: 5.2kg
Power cable: 10m
Size: 395 H x  340 W x 390 L mm

1000W motor
3.5 litre capacity
Weight: 8.5kg
Power cable: 10m 
Size: 1180 H x 390 W x 330 L mm

E L E C T R I C A L



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

4 2
V

A
C

U
U

M
S

E L E C T R I C A L

VA C U U M S

Nilfisk GD5 Backpack 
Commercial Vacuum
Product code: 745355

Nilfisk VP600 
Commercial Vacuum
Product code: 745360

Nilfisk VP600 
Commercial Vacuum
Product code: 745361

1300W motor
4 litre capacity
Weight: 4.2kg
Cable length: 15m
Size: 780 H x  345 W x 400 L mm

800W 
Detachable cord
10 litre capacity
Weight: 7kg
Cable length: 10m
Size: 270 H x  300 W x 480 L mm

800W 
Retractable cord
10 litre capacity
Weight: 7kg
Cable length: 10m
Size: 395 H x  340 W x 390 L mm



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

Numatic Junior 
Commercial Vacuum
Product code: 7459180

Numatic George Wet & Dry 
Commercial Vacuum
Product code: 7459370

1200W motor
8L capacity
Weight: 5.9kg
Cable length: 10m
Size: 340 H x 340 W x 340 L cm

620W motor
9 litre capacity
Weight: 8.1kg
Power cable: 10m
Size: 370 H x 340 W x 340 L cm

High efficiency ProFlo nozzle
Single speed motor
Nozzle and wand docking
Quick access accessories
Replacement bags sold separately

1200W 2 stage motor
15L capacity
Weight: 8.8kg
Cable length: 10m
Comprehensive attachement kit
Size: 500 H x 355 W x 355 L cm

VA C U U M S
4 3

V
A

C
U

U
M

S

Numatic Henry / Hetty  
Commercial Vacuum
Product code: Red	 7459200
Product code: Green	 7459202
Product code: Blue	 7459205
Product code: Yellow	 7459203
Product code: Pink (Hetty)	 7459211

E L E C T R I C A L



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

4 4
E L E C T R I C A L

Numatic Henry Cordless 
Battery Pack Commercial Vacuum
Product code: 459160

Cordless vacuum cleaning
Uses a lithium ion rechargeable battery
2 speed switches, battery life indicators
Up to 30 minutes cleaning time
Onboard accessories 
Weight: 6.9kg
Size: 315 H x 340 W x 345 L cm

VA C U U M S

Fimap Backpack Battery 
Commercial Vacuum
Product code: 745600

230W
Cord free backpack vacuum 
Rechargeable lithium ion battery
Up to 60 minutes runtime 
Weight with battery: 6.9kg
Replacement dust bags available
Size: 629 H x 265 W x 223 L cm

Hoover Cordless Plus5211 
Bagless Vacuum
Product code: 7455210

18.0V DC power
Up to 20 minutes runtime 
2 in 1 dual function cord free stick 
Detachable lightweight handheld
Bagless cyclonic technology 
Fold down handle for easy storage
HEPA filtration

V
A

C
U

U
M

S



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

O Z O N E  M A C H I N E S
4 5

Nero 5G Ozone Machine 
Black Casing
Product code: 350051

Nero 7G Ozone Machine 
Stainless Steel Casing
Product code: 350078

Nero 10G Ozone Machine 
Stainless Steel Casing
Product code: 350108

5,000mg ozone output 
Suits up to 100sqm rooms
Adjustable 2 hour timer
Long life ceramic ozone plate
Black powder coated housing

3,500mg - 7,000mg ozone output 
Suits up to 140sqm rooms
Adjustable 2 hour timer
High/low switch
Long life ceramic ozone plates
304 Grade stainless steel housing

5,000 - 10,000mg ozone output 
Suits up to 160sqm rooms
Adjustable 2 hour timer
High/low switch
Long life ceramic ozone plates
304 Grade stainless steel housing

Ozone machines eliminate bad odours 
by generating ozone that leaves 
rooms smelling fresh and clean 

E L E C T R I C A L

O
Z

O
N

E 
M

A
C

H
IN

E
S



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

4 6
E L E C T R I C A L

Travel Adapter 
Korjo Universal
Product code: 74502

For use within Australia and New Zealand
For electrical appliances from USA & GB 
For electrical appliances from Europe & Japan 
Does not convert voltages
For 240V use only
Carton: 16

Nero Travel Adapter 
Universal Nero
Product code: 74555

Air Humidifier With Aromotherapy 
Beurer LB44-2
Product code: 35LB44

Compass Postal Mail Scale 
Flat Round Table
Product code: 727108

For use within Australia and New Zealand
For electrical appliances from USA & GB 
For electrical appliances from Europe & Japan 
Does not convert voltages
For 240V use only
Carton: 24

Adds air moisture to help skin and breathing symptoms 
For rooms up to 25sqm 
Auto switch off, low energy 20W 
Removable 2.8 litre water tank
Easy to clean and easily adjustable
Carton: 3

Brushed stainless steel round surface 
Measures in millilitres, grams and kilos 
Measures in ounces and pounds 
Weighs up to 5kg 
Uses 3 x AAA batteries (not supplied)
Carton: 12

HUMIDIFIER, MAIL SCALE, ADAPTERSH
U

M
ID

IF
IE

R
 

M
A

IL
 S

C
A

L
E 

A
D

A
P

T
E

R
S



Carton: 24

Carton: 24 Carton: 24

Quality brand   |   Long lasting   |   Alkaline   |   No mercury added

Quality brand   |   Long lasting   |   Alkaline   |   No mercury added

Carton: 10

Carton: 10

Panasonic 
AAA Battery
Product code: 733944

Nero AAA Battery
Product code: 730011 

Panasonic 
Size 9V Battery
Product code: 733950 

Nero Size 9V Battery
Product code: 730031 

Carton: 24

Panasonic 
AA Battery
Product code: 733930 

Nero AA Battery
Product code: 730021 

Carton: 10

Panasonic 
Size D Battery
Product code: 733910 

Carton: 10

Panasonic 
Size C Battery
Product code: 733922 

T O R C H E S  &  B AT T E R I E S

Panasonic 
Emergency Torch
Product code: 720021

Nero 
Emergency Torch
Product code: 720011

LED globe
Turns on/off when released from cradle 
Anti-theft using wall mounted cradle 
Colour: white
Uses 3 x AA batteries (not included)
Carton: 6

LED globe
Turns on/off when released from cradle 
Anti-theft using wall mounted cradle 
Aluminium alloy with rubber handle
Uses 3 x AA batteries (not included)
Carton: 10

E L E C T R I C A L

w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

E L E C T R I C A L

T
O

R
C

H
E

S 
&

 B
A

T
T

E
R

IE
S

4 7



Bins

Ashtrays

Ironing Boards

Ironing Board Covers

 Iron Caddies and Ironing Board Hooks

Clothes Hangers and Rails

Luggage Racks and Door Wedges

Clothes Brushes

Slippers

Storage Bags

Bathrobes

Pool Towels

Mirrors

Bathroom Scales

Mail Scale

Tissue Boxes

Soap Dishes

Toilet Brushes

Shower Mats and Curtains

Sink Plugs and Bathroom Fixtures

Cleaning Equipment

Housekeeping Trolleys 

Laundry Carts

Food Serving Utility Carts

Amenity Trays and Serving Trays

Rollaway Beds

Baby Eqiupment

Mattress Protectors 

Pillow and Pillow Protectors

Crowd Control Posts, Ropes and Signs

4 8



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

P L A S T I C  WA S T E  B I N S
4 9

Compass 5 Litre 
Black Waste Bin
Product code: 7675601

Compass 8 Litre 
Round Tidy Waste Bin Black
Product code: 7630401

Compass 8 Litre 
Round Tidy Waste Bin White
Product code: 7630402

Made from melamine
Fire resistant
Gloss finish
Size: 200 D x 250 H mm
Carton: 6

Made from durable plastic
Fits small to medium liners
Low shine finish
Size: 210 D x 300 H mm
Carton: 12

Made from durable plastic
Fits small to medium liners
Low shine finish
Size: 210 D x 300 H mm
Carton: 12

B I N S

P
L

A
S

T
IC

W
A

S
T

E
 B

IN
S

Our Compass range of bins are 
solid, long lasting, tough 

and durable



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

5 0
M

E
S

H
 W

A
S

T
E

B
IN

S B I N S

Compass 11 Litre 
Wire Mesh Bin
Product code: 768302

Compass 35 Litre 
Wire Mesh Bin
Product code: 768335

Round shape
Classic design wire mesh
Small size, black
Size: 260 D x 290 H mm
Carton: 6

M E S H  WA S T E  B I N S

Round shape
Classic design wire mesh
Large size, black
Size: 340 D x 540 H mm
Carton: 6



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

T W O - P I E C E  B I N S
5 1

T
W

O
-P

IE
C

E
B

IN
S

Compass 8 Litre Two-piece 
Rectangular Bin
Product code: 7694201

Compass 10 Litre Two-piece 
Round Bin
Product code: 769445RB

Compass 10 Litre Two-piece 
Oval Bin
Product code: 769445OVLB

Powder coated black steel liner 
Black metal finish
Brushed stainless steel outer rim
Fire resistant
Two piece hides bin liner
Rubber rim on base
Size: 225 W x 165 D x 280 H mm
Carton: 4

Powder coated black steel liner
Brushed stainless steel finish
Stainless steel rim
Fire resistant
Two piece hides bin liner
Rubber rim on base
Size: 225 D x 270 H mm
Carton: 4

Powder coated black steel liner 
Black leatherette finish
Brushed stainless steel outer rim
Fire resistant
Two piece hides bin liner
Rubber rim on base
Size: 260 W x 190 D x 275 H mm
Carton: 4

Two-piece bins are heavy duty
with a stainless steel inside liner 
that are ideal for hotel rooms

B I N S



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

5 2

T
W

O
-P

IE
C

E
B

IN
S

B I N S

Recycling logo on bins upon request
Minimum quantity applies

Compass 10 Litre Two-piece 
Black Leatherette Bin
Product code: 769445LB

Compass 10 Litre Two-piece 
Leatherette Bin
Product code: 769445CHO

Powder coated black steel liner
Brushed stainless steel outer rim
Black leatherette finish
Two piece hides bin liner
Rubber rim on base
Size: 225 D x 270 H mm
Carton: 4

Powder coated black steel liner
Brushed stainless steel outer rim 
Brown leatherette finish
Two piece hides bin liner
Rubber rim on base
Size: 225 D x 270 H mm
Carton: 4

T W O - P I E C E  B I N S



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

Compass Powder Coated  
Pedal Bin White
Includes plastic liner and carry handle
Powder coated gloss white
Rubber pad on foot pedal
Rubber rim on base

3L	 White	 Product Code 76990302
5L	 White	 Product Code 76990502
12L	 White	 Product Code 76991202

3L Size:	 170 W x 270 H mm
5L Size:	 205 W x 285 H mm
12L Size:	 245 W x 385 H mm

Carton 3L:	 6
Carton 5L:	 4
Carton 12L:	 2

Compass Powder Coated  
Pedal Bin Black
Includes plastic liner and carry handle
Powder coated gloss black
Rubber pad on foot pedal
Rubber rim on base

3L	 Black	 Product Code 76990301 
5L	 Black	 Product Code 76990501 
12L	 Black	 Product Code 76991201

3L Size:	 170 W x 270 H mm 
5L Size:	 205 W x 285 H mm
12L Size:	 245 W x 385 H mm

Carton 3L:	 6 
Carton 5L:	 4
Carton 12L:	 2

P O W D E R  C O AT E D  P E D A L  B I N S
5 3

P
O

W
D

E
R

-C
O

A
T

E
D

P
E

D
A

L 
B

IN
S

B I N S



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

5 4

ST
A

IN
LE

SS
 S

T
E

E
L 

P
E

D
A

L 
B

IN
S

B I N S

Compass 15 Litre Rectangular  
Stainless Steel Pedal Bin
Product code: 769715

Includes plastic liner and carry handle
Brushed stainless steel
Black rubber lid and rim on base
Inset foot pedal with rubber pad on foot pedal
Size: 370 D x 230 W x 440 H mm
Carton: 2

Compass Stainless Steel  
Pedal Bin
Includes plastic liner and carry handle
18/10 Brushed stainless steel finish
Rubber pad on foot pedal
Rubber rim on base

3L	 Stainless Steel	 Product Code 769903
5L	 Stainless Steel	 Product Code 769905
12L	 Stainless Steel	 Product Code 769912
30L	 Stainless Steel	 Product Code 769930

3L Size:	 170 W x 250 H mm
5L Size:	 203 W x 280 H mm
12L Size:	 245 W x 385 H mm
30L Size:	 295 W x 650 H mm

Carton 3L:	 6
Carton 5L:	 4
Carton 12L: 2
Carton 30L:	 1

S TA I N L E S S  S T E E L  P E D A L  B I N S



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

Compass Plastic Grey  
Pedal Bin
Durable plastic
Robust foot pedal
Assembly required for lid and pedal
Large lid for emptying bin

68L	 Plastic			   Product Code 76068
87L	 Plastic			   Product Code 76087

68L Size:	 41 W x 50 D x 84 H cm
87L Size:	 41 W x 50 D x 105 H cm

Carton 68L:	 3
Carton 87L:	 3

Compass Plastic Grey Wheelie  
Pedal Bin
Durable plastic
Robust foot pedal
Assembly required for lid, pedal and wheels
Easily moved around by tilting bin

120L	 Plastic	 Product Code 760120

120L Size:	 47 W x 56 D x 95 H cm

Carton 120L:	3

P L A S T I C  P E D A L  B I N S
5 5

P
LA

ST
IC

 
P

E
D

A
L 

B
IN

S

B I N S



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

5 6
P

LA
ST

IC
 S

W
IN

G
LI

D
 B

IN
S B I N S

Made from durable plastic
Ideal bathroom bin
Removable lid to insert rubbish bag
Size: 20 W x 35 H cm (with lid on)
Carton: 6

Made from durable plastic
Ideal kitchen bin
Removable lid to insert rubbish bag
Size: 27 W x 38 L x 52 H cm (with lid on)
Carton: 6

Made from durable plastic
Ideal kitchen bin
Removable lid to insert rubbish bag
Size: 42 W x 33 L x 59 H cm (with lid on)
Carton: 6

Made from durable plastic
Ideal kitchen bin
Removable lid to insert rubbish bag
Size: 30 W x 29 L x 47 H cm (with lid on)
Carton: 6

Compass 8 Litre 
Swing Lid Bin White
Product code: 762002

Compass 28 Litre 
Rectangular Swing Lid Bin White
Product code: 7640282

Compass 38 Litre 
Rectangular Swing Lid Bin White
Product code: 7640302

Compass 20 Litre 
Rectangular Swing Lid Bin White
Product code: 7640202

P L A S T I C  S W I N G  L I D  B I N S



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

Compass 10 Litre Stainless Steel 
Lobby Bin With Ashtray
Product code: 761250

Compass 28 Litre Stainless Steel 
Tidy Bin
Product code: 761240TTBL

P U B L I C  A R E A  B I N S
5 7

Brushed stainless steel
304 Grade stainless steel
Galvanised inside liner with handle
Protective feet on base
Indoor and outdoor use
Size: 23 W x 38 D x 75 H cm

Brushed stainless steel
201 Grade stainless steel
Galvanised inside liner with handle
Protective rubber rim
Indoor use
Size: 30 D x 65 H cm

Brushed stainless steel
201 Grade stainless steel
Galvanised inside liner with handle
Protective rubber rim
Indoor use
Size: 25 D x 61 H cm

Brushed stainless steel
201 Grade stainless steel
Galvanised inside liner with handle
Protective rubber rim
Indoor use
Size: 25 D x 61 H cm

Compass 40 Litre Stainless Steel 
Rectangular Swing Lid Bin
Product code: 769300

Compass 45 Litre Stainless Steel 
Tidy Bin
Product code: 761266

P
U

B
LI

C
 A

R
E

A
 

B
IN

SB I N S



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

5 8
P

U
B

LI
C

 A
R

E
A

B
IN

S
B I N S

P U B L I C  A R E A  B I N S

Compass 46 Litre Powder Coated 
Grey Bin
Product code: 769488

Compass 57 Litre Powder Coated 
Bullet Bin Black
Product code: 76925701

Brushed stainless steel
201 Grade stainless steel lid
Swing mechanism can be unbolted so can  
be used as a standard bin
Galvanised liner and protective rubber rim
Indoor use
Size: 38 W x 73 H cm

Hammertone grey powder coated finish
201 Grade stainless steel lid
Swing mechanism can be unbolted so can 
be used as a standard bin
Galvanised liner and protective rubber rim
Indoor and outdoor use
Size: 38 W x 73 H cm

Stone grey powder coated finish
316 Marine grade stainless steel lid
Galvanised body and inside liner
Can be fastened to floor using provided dyna bolts
Indoor use
Size: 40 D x 76 H cm

Matt black powder coated body
Stainless steel body
Galvanised inside liner
Protective stainless steel rim
Indoor use
Size: 39 D x 88 H cm

Compass 62 Litre Stainless Steel 
Swing Lid Bin
Product code: 769408

Compass 62 Litre Hammertone  
Swing Lid Bin
Product code: 769410



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

A S H T R AY S
5 9

A
SH

T
R

A
Y

S

Compass Porcelain 
White Ashtray
Product code: 52009

Compass Windless 2 Piece 
Black Ashtray
Product code: 65070501

Thick white porcelain
Easy to clean 
Quality ceramic material
Suitable for outdoor covered areas 
Size: 10 D x 30 H cm
Carton: 12

Durable melamine
Removable lid  
Lid covers butts and ash
Suitable for outdoor covered areas
Size: 11.5 D x 11.5 W x 5 H cm
Carton: 12

Compass Wall Mounted 
Grey Ashtray
Product code: 765323

Durable powder coated finish
Complete with key for locking 
Complete with mounting screws and inside liner with handle 
Suitable for outdoor covered areas 
Size: 9.5 D x 24 W x 32 H cm
Carton: 1

B I N S



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

6 0
WA R D R O B E

A S H T R AY S  &  C U S T O M  B I N S

Compass Wall Mounted 
Cylindrical Ashtray
Product code: 765226

Polished 304 grade stainless steel
Complete with mounting screws 
Complete with key for locking
Suitable for outdoor covered areas 
Size: 76 D x 38 H cm
Carton: 1

Custom Bins Made To Order Upon Request 
Pick your size, shape, colour and finish style 
Copper and brass colouring options 
Two-piece split recycling bin options 
Screen printed logos 
Leather, metal, powder coated and plastic

A
SH

T
R

A
Y

S 
&

 
C

U
ST

O
M

 B
IN

S



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

6 1

IR
O

N
IN

G
 

B
O

A
R

D
S

Select from our range of ironing boards and covers 
with options such as fitted iron caddys, 

thick felt underlay and wall mounted caddies 

I R O N I N G  B O A R D S

Compass Basic 
Ironing Board
Product code: 685011V

Compass Standard 
Ironing Board
Product code: 68502V

Complete with iron caddy 
Silver coloured pattern cover
Size of table top: 1070 L x 330 W mm
Folded size: 1370 L x 340 W x 40 D mm
Open size: 860 H mm
Leg tube diameter 19mm
Board thickness 18mm
Total weight: 2.8kg
Carton: 4

Complete with iron caddy 
Silver/grey coloured cover
Size of table top: 1100 L x 330 W mm
Folded size: 1470 L x 340 W x 60 D mm
Open size: 909 H mm
Leg tube diametre 22mm
Board thickness 30mm
Total weight: 3.7kg
Carton: 4

Compass Compact 
Ironing Board
Product code: 68507T

Ideal for small spaces, silver coloured cover
Optional hanging hook included
Size of table top: 1060 L x 330 W mm
Folded size: 1120 L x 350 W x 80 D mm
Open size: 800 H mm
Leg tube diameter 33mm
Board thickness 33mm
Total weight: 3.7kg
Carton: 4

WA R D R O B E



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

6 2

IR
O

N
IN

G
 B

O
A

R
D

S 
&

 C
A

D
D

Y WA R D R O B E

I R O N I N G  B O A R D S  &  C A D D Y

Compass Hotel Size Black 
Ironing Board
Product code: 68500

Compass Large 
Ironing Board
Product code: 68509V

Complete with iron caddy 
Silver coloured frame
Size of table top: 1200 L x 350 W mm
Folded size: 1550 L x 360 W x 80 D mm
Open size: 920 H mm
Leg tube diametre 28mm
Board thickness 35mm
Total weight: 4.3kg
Carton: 4

Compass Chrome 
Iron Caddy
Product code: 68550C

Wall mounted  
Made from steel 
Chrome protected finish
Screws included
Hooks to wrap around electrical cord
Fits all standard iron sizes
Size: 170 W x 300 H x 90 D mm
Carton: 10

Thick felt underlay on cover 
Optional hanging hook included
Size of table top: 1100 L x 360 W mm
Folded Size: 1170 L x 360 W x 80 D mm
Open size: 800 H mm
Leg tube diameter 20mm
Board thickness 28mm
Total weight: 4.3kg
Carton: 4



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

IRONING BOARD HOOK & CADDY
6 3

IR
O

N
IN

G
 B

O
A

R
D

 
H

O
O

K
 &

 C
A

D
D

Y

WA R D R O B E

Compass Wall Hook 
For Ironing Boards
Product code: 685611

Holds V Leg and T Leg ironing boards
2 Crosshead screws provided
Rubber sleeve on hooks
Metal plate size: 120 W x 42 H mm
Carton: 2

Compass Wall Mounted 
Iron Caddy
Product code: 685601

Fits all standard irons
Heat resistant durable plastic
Wall mounted, 3 screws included
Rubber sleeves on hooks
Hook to wrap around electrical cord 
Holding bay for water jug
Size: 130 W x 400 H x 122 D mm
Carton: 4



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

6 4

IR
O

N
IN

G
 B

O
A

R
D

 
C

O
V

E
R

S WA R D R O B E

I R O N I N G  B O A R D  C O V E R S

Compass Basic Small 
Ironing Board Cover
Product code: 68502COV

Compass Small 
Ironing Board Cover
Product code: 68530S

Compass Basic Large 
Ironing Board Cover
Product code: 68508COV

Compass Large 
Ironing Board Cover
Product code: 68540L

Silver colour  
Includes built-in foam lining
Drawstring cover
Fits most boards up to 1100 L x 330 W mm 
Carton: 20

Silver colour  
Includes built-in thick felt lining
All-in-one elasticised cover
Fits most boards up to 1120 L x 340 W mm 
Carton: 12

Silver colour  
Includes built-in thick felt lining
All-in-one elasticised cover
Fits most boards up to 1220 L x 380 W mm 
Carton: 12

Metallic black colour 
Includes built-in foam lining
Drawstring cover
Fits most boards up to 1200 L x 350 W mm 
Carton: 20



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

6 5

I R O N I N G  B O A R D  C O V E R S

WA R D R O B E

IR
O

N
IN

G
 B

O
A

R
D

 
C

O
V

E
R

S

Compass Double Sided 
Ironing Board Cover
Product code: 68542E

Compass Double Sided 
Ironing Board Cover
Product code: 68512E

Compass Small 
Ironing Board Cover
Product code: 6851105

Compass Large 
Ironing Board Cover
Product code: 685201L

Silver colour  
Thick felt padding 
Two covers in one
Twice lifespan of single sided cover
Fits most boards from 1110 L x 330 W to 
1220 L x 380 W mm 
Carton: 12

Black colour  
Thick felt padding 
Two covers in one
Twice lifespan of single sided cover
Fits most boards from 1110 L x 330 W to 
1220 L x 380 W mm 
Carton: 12

Metallic black colour 
Includes built-in thick felt lining
All-in-one elasticised cover
Fits most boards up to 1120 L x 340 W mm 
Carton: 12

Metallic black colour 
Includes built-in thick felt lining
All-in-one elasticised cover
Fits most boards up to 1220 L x 380 W mm 
Carton: 12



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

6 6

SE
C

U
R

IT
Y

H
A

N
G

E
R

S
WA R D R O B E

S E C U R I T Y  H A N G E R S  &  R I N G S

From standard and luxury hangers 
to security hangers, we have the 

range to suit all hospitality wardrobes

Closed Metal 
Security Ring
Product code: 59001

Open Metal 
Security Ring
Product code: 59002

Budget 12mm  
Security Hanger
Product code: 59111

Straight hanger
Smooth rod 
Non-slip dress notches
Colour: light wood
Size: 440 L x 12 W x 240 H mm
Carton: 100

Can be applied to a removable wardrobe 
rod or while wardrobe is being constructed
Size: 64 L x 48 W mm
Inner ring diameter 37mm
Carton: 100

Can be applied to a removable  
wardrobe rod or to a fixed rod
Size: 80 L x 58 W mm
Inner ring diameter 30mm
Carton: 100

WEATHERDON



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

6 7

S E C U R I T Y  H A N G E R S

WA R D R O B E

SE
C

U
R

IT
Y

H
A

N
G

E
R

S

Metal Clips 12mm  
Security Hanger
Product code: 59125

Standard 12mm  
Security Hanger
Product code: 59121

With padded metal clips 
Non-slip dress notches
Colour: light wood
Size: 440 L x 12 W x 240 H mm
Carton: 100

Grooved rod 
Non-slip dress notches
Colour: light wood
Size: 440 L x 12 W x 240 H mm
Carton: 100



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

6 8
WA R D R O B E

ST
A

N
D

A
R

D
H

A
N

G
E

R
S

S TA N D A R D  H A N G E R S

Standard Light Wood 
Hook Hanger
Product code: 59122

Standard 12mm Metal Clips 
Hook Hanger
Product code: 59126

Standard Dark Wood 
Hook Hanger
Product code: 59122BLK

Standard 12mm Metal Clips 
Hook Hanger
Product code: 59126BLK

12mm thick hanger
Grooved rod 
Non-slip dress notches
Colour: light wood
Size: 440 L x 12 W x 240 H mm
Carton: 100

12mm thick hanger
With two padded metal clips 
Non-slip dress notches
Colour: light wood
Size: 440 L x 12 W x 240 H mm
Carton: 100

12mm thick hanger
Grooved rod 
Non-slip dress notches
Colour: dark wood
Size: 440 L x 12 W x 240 H mm
Carton: 100

12mm thick hanger
With two padded metal clips 
Non-slip dress notches
Colour: dark wood
Size: 440 L x 12 W x 240 H mm
Carton: 100



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

6 9

S TA N D A R D  H A N G E R S

WA R D R O B E

Non-Slip Black Velvet  
Contoured Hanger
Product code: 59334

Budget Light Wood 
Hook Hanger
Product code: 59123

Trousers/Pants Hanger 
With Clips
Product code: 59363K

12mm thick hanger
Smooth rod 
Non-slip dress notches
Colour: light wood
Size: 440 L x 12 W x 240 H mm
Carton: 100

5mm thick hanger
Velvet prevents slipping 
Contoured non-slip dress notches
Colour: black velvet
Size: 410 L x 5 W x 225 H mm
Carton: 150

With two padded metal clips
Colour: light wood
Size: 350 L x 12 W x 130 H mm
Carton: 30

ST
A

N
D

A
R

D
H

A
N

G
E

R
S



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

7 0

D
E

LU
X

E
H

A
N

G
E

R
S

WA R D R O B E

19mm thick hanger 
Two padded metal clips 
Non-slip dress notches
Colour: light wood
Size: 440 L x 12 W x 290 H mm
Carton: 50

19mm thick hanger 
Two padded metal clips 
Non-slip dress notches
Colour: black wood
Size: 440 L x 12 W x 290 H mm
Carton: 50

D E L U X E  H A N G E R S

Luxury Light Wood 
Hook Hanger
Product code: 59192

Luxury 19mm Metal Clips 
Hook Hanger
Product code: 59196

Luxury Black 
Hook Hanger
Product code: 59192D

Luxury 19mm Metal Clips 
Hook Hanger
Product code: 59196D

19mm thick hanger
Non-slip plastic sleeve on rod 
Non-slip dress notches
Colour: light wood
Size: 440 L x 19 W x 240 H mm
Carton: 50

19mm thick hanger
Non-slip plastic sleeve on rod 
Non-slip dress notches
Colour: dark wood
Size: 440 L x 19 W x 240 H mm
Carton: 50



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

7 1

D E L U X E  H A N G E R S

WA R D R O B E

Luxury Suit Hanger 
With Shoulder Ends
Product code: 59582

Luxury Suit Hanger 
With Shoulder Ends and Metal Clips
Product code: 59586BLK

Luxury Suit Hanger 
With Shoulder Ends
Product code: 59582BLK

Satin Padded Curved Shape 
Hook Hanger

60mm shoulder ends
Non-slip plastic sleeve on rod 
Ideal to hang suits
Colour: light wood
Size: 450 L x 60 W x 240 H mm
Carton: 50

60mm shoulder ends 
Two padded metal clips 
Ideal to hang suits
Colour: black wood
Size: 450 L x 60 W x 260 H mm
Carton: 50

60mm shoulder ends
Non-slip plastic sleeve on rod 
Ideal to hang suits
Colour: black wood
Size: 450 L x 60 W x 240 H mm
Carton: 50

Foam padding with ribbon tie
Curved shape 
Size: 390 L x 40 W x 130 H mm 
Carton: 100

Product code: 59100 
Colour: white

Product code: 59103 
Colour: black

D
E

LU
X

E
H

A
N

G
E

R
S



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

7 2

ST
A

N
D

S 
A

N
D

 
P

O
O

L 
T

O
W

E
LS

WA R D R O B E

S TA N D S  A N D  P O O L  T O W E L S

Clothes Hanger Tidy Stand 
Chrome
Product code: 59950

Compass Pool Towel 
Blue and White Stripes
Product code: 600140

Clothes Rail Stand 
Heavy Duty
Product code: 721202

Compass Pool/Bath Towel 
Ocean Blue
Product code: 600150

Store hangers easily
Gloss chrome finish
Suitable for all standard and 
larger clothes hangers
Carton: 1

100% Cotton
Colour: royal blue and white stripes
Brand: Compass
Weight: 450 grams, 450gsm
Size: 73 W x 143 L cm 
Carton: 10

Heavy Duty Z Rack
Chrome uprights and crossbar
‘Z’ base to distribute weight evenly
Lockable, heavy duty wheels
Quick and easy assembly
Flat packed for easy transportation
Colour: black and chrome
Weight: 15kg
Size: 1615 H x 1532 W x 559 D mm

100% Cotton
Colour: deep ocean blue
Brand: Compass
Weight: 744 grams, 620gsm
Size: 78 W x 160 L cm 
Carton: 10



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

Our slippers offer high level comfort 
from our selection of terry cotton, fleece 

and waffle slippers

Terry Cotton Slippers 
Slimline Open Toe
Product code: 576090 

Terry cotton material 
Open toe
2mm EVA sole
Embroidery available upon request
Size: 280 L x 110 W mm
Carton: 200

Terry Cotton Slippers 
Standard Open Toe
Product code: 573201 

Waffle Slippers 
Open Toe
Product code: 573601 

Terry cotton material 
Open toe
5mm EVA sole 
Non-slip sole
Embroidery available upon request
Size: 280 L x 110 W mm
Carton: 100

Waffle weave fabric 
Open toe
5mm EVA sole 
Non-slip sole
Embroidery available upon request
Size: 280 L x 110 W mm
Carton: 100

7 3

SL
IP

P
E

R
S

S L I P P E R S

WA R D R O B E

WEATHERDON



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

S L I P P E R S

WA R D R O B E

Waffle Slippers 
Closed Toe
Product code: 573629 

Terry Cotton Slippers 
Closed Toe
Product code: 573401 

Waffle weave fabric 
Closed toe
5mm EVA sole 
Non-slip sole
Embroidery available upon request
Size: 290 L x 110 W mm
Carton: 100

Terry cotton material 
Closed toe
5mm EVA sole 
Non-slip sole
Embroidery available upon request
Size: 290 L x 110 W mm
Carton: 100

Custom Slippers  
Made To Order
Embroidered logos on slippers
Choose your design
Choose your colour
Choose your size
Choose your style
Lead times and minimum quantities apply

White Fleece Slippers 
Closed Toe
Product code: 573702 

Ultra soft fabric 
Luxurios soft to wear slippers 
Closed toe
5mm EVA sole 
Non-slip sole
Embroidery available upon request
Size: 290 L x 110 W mm
Carton: 100

7 4
SL

IP
P

E
R

S WA R D R O B E



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

7 5

ST
O

R
A

G
E

 B
A

G
S

S T O R A G E  B A G S

WA R D R O B E

Non-woven Hair Dryer Bag  
with Drawstring
Product code: 574711

Non-woven Newspaper Bag 
With Handle
Product code: 574301

Non-woven Blanket Bag 
With Drawstring
Product code: 574402

Black bag with silver print text
Fits all hair dryers
Pull-tight draw string
Neatly stores hair dryers away 
Colour: black
Size: 32 W x 30 H cm
Carton: 50

Black bag with silver print text
Suitable to fit folded newspapers
Holding loop at bottom of bag
Carry handle 
Colour: black
Size: 23 W x 38 H cm
Carton: 50

Grey print text 
Keeps blankets clean and free from dust
Pull tight drawstring
Colour: white
Size: 90 W x 80 H cm
Carton: 10

Non-woven Guest Pillow Bag 
With Drawstring
Product code: 574902

Grey print text 
Keeps pillows clean and free from dust
Pull tight drawstring
Colour: white
Size: 90 W x 50 H cm
Carton: 50



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

7 6

ST
O

R
A

G
E

 B
A

G
S 

&
 C

LO
T

H
E

S 
B

R
U

SH

STORAGE BAGS & CLOTHES BRUSH

WA R D R O B E

Non-woven Guest Laundry Bag 
With Drawstring
Product code: 574561

3-In-1 Clothes Brush Black 
Short Handle
Product code: 585501

3-In-1 Clothes Brush Black 
Long Handle
Product code: 585001

Non-woven Guest Laundry Bag 
With Drawstring
Product code: 574560

Grey print text 
Durable material
Pull tight drawstring
Colour: black
Size: 45 W x 60 H cm
Carton: 50

Grey print text 
Durable material
Pull tight drawstring
Colour: white
Size: 45 W x 60 H cm
Carton: 50

Stiff bristles for coat and shoe cleaning 
Shoe horn shaped handle
Lint and fluff remover 
Hanging loop 
Wooden handle 
Min. order 240 pieces (lead times may apply) 

Size: 290 mm 

Stiff bristles for coat and shoe cleaning 
Shoe horn shaped handle
Lint and fluff remover 
Hanging loop 
Wooden handle 
Min. order 240 pieces (lead times may apply) 

Size: 390 mm 



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

7 7
WA R D R O B E

L U G G A G E  R A C K S

Compass Black 
Luggage Rack
Product code: 680901 

Compass Chrome 
Luggage Rack
Product code: 680904 

Compass Black Wooden 
Luggage Rack
Product code: 686001

Four straps holds up to 70kg  
Clear rubber bumpers to protect walls
Rear height: 720mm
Size: 700 W x 520 D x 520 H mm
Carton: 4

Four straps holds up to 70kg  
Clear rubber bumpers to protect walls
Rear height: 720mm
Size: 700 W x 520 D x 520 H mm
Carton: 4

Six tough nylon straps
Holds up to 50kg 
Felt backing to protect walls
Size: 700 W x 500 D x 550 H mm
Carton: 2

Luggage racks make it convenient 
for guests to place bags 

and protects room furniture and walls

LU
G

G
A

G
E

 R
A

C
K

S



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

7 8
B

A
T

H
R

O
B

E
S

B AT H R O B E S

WA R D R O B E

Our range of bathrobes offer unsurpased luxury 
for guests in their rooms or around

pool and spa areas 

Material is absorbent 
and dries quickly

Material is absorbent 
and dries quickly

Material is absorbent 
and dries quickly

Cotton Waffle 
White Bathrobe
Product code: 578002

Deluxe Terry Cotton 
White Bathrobe
Product code: 578001

Velour Deluxe 
White Bathrobe
Product code: 578005

Hanging hook
55% Cotton
45% Polyester
Weight: 650 grams
Bathrobe size: length 130 cm
Carton: 10

Hanging hook
100% Cotton
Deluxe fabric
Weight: 1,300 grams
Bathrobe size: length 126 cm
Carton: 10

Hanging hook
100% Plush velour cotton
Deluxe fabric material
Weight: 1,350 grams
Bathrobe size: length 145 cm
Carton: 10

WEATHERDON



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

7 9

T
O

IL
E

T
 B

R
U

SH
E

S

T O I L E T  B R U S H E S

B AT H R O O M

Compass Toilet Brush 
Plastic
Product code: 679757 

Compass Toilet Brush 
Powder Coated White
Product code: 6797602

Made from PP plastic
Nylon bristles
Colour: white
Size: 130 W x 440 H mm
Carton: 24

Plastic liner
Nylon bristles
Rubber rim on base
Size: 105 W x 275 H mm
With handle: 370 H mm 
Carton: 12

Our bathroom products range are just what 
is needed to fit out bathrooms to quality 

specifications at an affordable price
.

Compass Toilet Brush 
Powder Coated Black
Product code: 6797601

Plastic liner
Nylon bristles
Rubber rim on base
Size: 105 W x 275 H mm
With handle: 370 H mm 
Carton: 12



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

8 0

T
O

IL
E

T
 B

R
U

SH
E

S

T O I L E T  B R U S H E S

B AT H R O O M

Compass Toilet Brush 
Plastic Black
Product code: 6798001

Compass Toilet Brush 
Plastic White
Product code: 6798002

Chrome plastic lid
Nylon bristles
Size: 105 W x 275 H mm
With handle: 370 H mm 
Carton: 12

Chrome plastic lid
Nylon bristles
Size: 105 W x 275 H mm
With handle: 370 H mm 
Carton: 12

Compass Toilet Brush 
Stainless Steel
Product code: 679759

Plastic liner
Nylon bristles
Rubber rim on base
Size: 100 W x 270 H mm
With handle: 380 H mm 
Carton: 12



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

8 1
B AT H R O O M

T I S S U E  B O X E S

Compass Tissue Box 
Rectangular White
Product code: 6772302

Compass Tissue Box 
Cube White
Product code: 6772402

Compass Tissue Box 
Rectangular Matt Black
Product code: 6772201

Compass Tissue Box 
Cube Matt Black
Product code: 6772501

Made from ABS plastic
Removable base 
Size: 256 L x 140 W x 61 H mm
Carton: 10

Made from ABS plastic
Removable base 
Size: 130 L x 130 W x 130 H mm
Carton: 10

Made from ABS plastic
Removable base 
Size: 130 L x 130 W x 130 H mm
Carton: 10

Made from ABS plastic
Removable base 
Size: 256 L x 140 W x 61 H mm
Carton: 10

T
IS

SU
E

 B
O

X
E

S



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

8 2

T
IS

SU
E

 B
O

X
E

S

TISSUE BOXES & CUSTOM TISSUE BOXES

B AT H R O O M

Compass Tissue Box 
Cube Stainless Steel
Product code: 67728B

Compass Tissue Box 
Rectangular Clear Acrylic
Product code: 6772000

Brushed stainless steel finish
Stainless steel cover slides over base 
Size: 133 L x 133 W x 133 H mm
Carton: 12

Made from clear acrylic
Comes with opening lid
Tissue boxes slide in on base 
Size: 250 L x 125 W x 65 H mm
Carton: 12

Custom Tissue Boxes Made To Order Upon Request 
Pick your material, size, shape and colour 
Leather + stitching + magnet base opening + felt lining 
Resin, melamine, acrylic, wood and cloth 
Pattern styling embossed on material 
Screen printed logos 
Lead times and minimum quantities apply



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

8 3
B AT H R O O M

S O A P  D I S H E S

Compass Soap Dish 
Curved White
Product code: 6716602 

Compass Soap Dish 
Curved Black
Product code: 6716601 

Compass Soap Dish 
Rectangular White
Product code: 671702 

Ceramic Soap Dish 
Oval White
Product code: 6718503

Made from melamine
Stylish curved shape 
Colour: white
Size: 100 L x 100 W x 25 H mm
Carton: 12

Made from melamine
Stylish curved shape 
Colour: black
Size: 100 L x 100 W x 25 H mm
Carton: 12

Made from melamine
Ridges to stop soap from sticking 
Colour: gloss white
Size: 110 L x 85 W x 25 H mm
Carton: 12

Made from ceramic material
High sides to hold soap in dish
Colour: gloss white 
Size: 113 L x 85 W x 26 H mm
Carton: 6

SO
A

P
 D

IS
H

E
S



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

8 4

C
U

ST
O

M
 M

A
D

E 
P

R
O

D
U

C
T

S

C U S T O M  M A D E  P R O D U C T S

B AT H R O O M

Custom-made products are tough, hardwaring and built to last
Materials include:
Resin, Melamine, Acrylic, Wood, Cloth, Leather, Faux Leather and more

Styling rooms to establish your brand
Make your brand a memorable experience

For the ultimate guest experience
Suitable for:
Bathroom, Loungeroom, Bedroom, Lobbys and Foyers, Kitchen,
Office, Meeting Rooms and also as gifts for guests



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

8 5
B AT H R O O M

Propert Bathroom Scales 
Mechanical White
Product code: 727424

Propert Bathroom Scales  
Nova Silver Glass
Product code: 7277018

Propert Bathroom Scales  
Nova Black Glass
Product code: 7277021

Compass Bathroom Scales  
Slimline Silver Tempered Glass
Product code: 727208

Mechanical bath scale
Displays in kilos, stones or pounds
Metal casing with non-slip vinyl platform
Weighs up to 120kg
Size: 32 W x 30 D x 5 H cm
Carton: 6

6mm thick tempered non-slip glass platform
Auto on/off with low battery indicators
LCD digital backlight display
Weighs up to 180kg
Uses 3 x AAA batteries
On/off button
Size: 30 W x 30 D x 2 H cm
Carton: 5

Non-slip tempered glass platform
CR2032 battery included
LCD digital display with auto on/off
Weighs up to 150kg
Size: 33 W x 35 D x 5 H cm
Carton: 4

Non-slip tempered glass platform
CR2032 battery included
LCD digital display with auto on/off
Weighs up to 150kg
Size: 33 W x 35 D x 5 H cm
Carton: 4

B AT H R O O M  S C A L E S B
A

T
H

R
O

O
M

 
SC

A
LE

S



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

8 6
A

M
E

N
IT

Y
 T

R
A

Y
S

A M E N I T Y  T R AY S

B AT H R O O M

Compass Amenity Tray 
With Sides Black
Product code: 6507601

Compass Amenity Tray 
Angled Sides Black
Product code: 6507301

Compass Amenity Tray 
With Sides White
Product code: 6507602

Made from durable melamine
Rectangular shape
Straight sides 
Colour: gloss black
Size: 310 L x 125 W x 25 H mm
Carton: 6

Made from durable melamine
Rectangular shape
Angled rim sides 
Colour: black stoney grain
Size: 310 L x 105 W x 18 H mm
Carton: 6

Made from durable melamine
Rectangular shape
Straight sides 
Colour: gloss white 
Size: 310 L x 125 W x 25 H mm
Carton: 6

Compass Amenity Tray 
Wooden Slatted
Product code: 6716007 

Lacquered wood
Rubber protected feet
Made from pine with water resistant lacquer 
Colour: light wood
Size: 200 L x 135 W x 20 H mm
Carton: 10



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

8 7
B AT H R O O M

M I R R O R S

Free Standing Mirror 
Double Sided LED Light
Product code: 745094

Wall Mounted Mirror 
Double Sided
Product code: 7216607

Wall Mounted Mirror 
Double Sided Touch Activated
Product code: 7216107

Free Standing Mirror 
Double Sided
Product code: 7216507

Swivel double sided mirror 
Highly polished chrome finish 
Solid pedestal base
5x magnification on one side 
Easily moves in any direction
Size: 180 W x 355 H mm
Carton: 10

Oval design (21.5 x 16.5cm)
Lifetime energy saving LED bulbs
Polished chrome finish
7 x magnification for close up expert makeup
1 x magnification for everyday use
Adjustable light settings for day and night use
Battery operated 3 x AA (not included)
Size: 170 W x 220 H mm
Carton: 4

Swivel double sided mirror 
Highly polished chrome finish
Arm length 330 mm
5x magnification on one side 
Wall mounted
Size: 200 D x 330 L mm
Carton: 6

Mains powered swivel double sided mirror 
Highly polished chrome finish
Touch activated LED light dimming
5x magnification on one side 
Wall mounted
Size: 220 D x 330 L mm
Carton: 6

M
IR

R
O

R
S



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

8 8
B

A
T

H
 M

A
T

S

B AT H  M AT S

B AT H R O O M

Compass Bath Mat 
Small White
Product code: 675009

Compass Deluxe Bath Mat 
Frosted Silicone
Product code: 675013

Compass Bath Mat 
Large White
Product code: 675010

Made from durable rubber 
Drainage holes
Suction pads 
Colour: white
Size: 34 W x 52 L cm
Carton: 24

Made from silicone 
Frosted clear finish 
Mould resistant 
Suction pads and drainage holes
Colour: white
Size: 36 W x 58 L cm
Carton: 24

Made from durable rubber 
Drainage holes
Suction pads 
Colour: white
Size: 40 W x 70 L cm
Carton: 24



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

8 9

SH
O

W
E

R 
C

U
R

TA
IN

S

B AT H R O O M

S H O W E R  C U R TA I N S

Compass Basic White 
Shower Curtain
Product code: 675022

Compass Heavyweight Base 
Shower Curtain
Product code: 675031

Compass Hookless Premium 
Shower Curtain
Product code: 675052

PEVA non-chlorinated vinyl material
Safer and healthier than plain vinyl 
12 plastic rings for 12 metal eyelets
Water resistant and water repellent 
Machine washable
Size: 180 W x 180 H cm
Carton: 24

PEVA non-chlorinated vinyl material
Safer and healthier than plain vinyl 
12 plastic rings for 12 metal eyelets
Water resistant and water repellent 
Durable weighted base 
Patterned woven finish 
Machine washable
Size: 180 W x 180 H cm
Carton: 24

Jacquard woven fabric 
Quality thick 100% polyester with raised pattern 
Chrome eyelets that open to fit over shower bar
Water resistant and water repellent 
Durable weighted base 
Patterned finish 
Machine washable
Size: 180 W x 200 H cm
Carton: 12



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

9 0

B
A

SI
N

 P
LU

G
S

B AT H R O O M

B A S I N  P L U G S

Bathroom Sink Plug 
40mm Stainless Steel
Product code: 676051

Bathroom Sink Plug 
32mm Plastic
Product code: 67595

Bathroom Bath Plug 
50mm Stainless Steel
Product code: 676041

Solid black plastic
Stainless steel top and hook
Size: 40 mm diameter
Carton: 6

Solid white plastic
Easy pull out finger hole
Size: 32 mm diameter
Carton: 6

Solid black plastic
Stainless steel top and hook
Size: 50 mm diameter
Carton: 6



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

9 1
B AT H R O O M

B
A

T
H

R
O

O
M

A
C

C
E

SS
O

R
IE

S

B AT H R O O M  A C C E S S O R I E S

Shower Chair 
Foldable Aluminium
Product code: 674004

Retractable Clothes Line 
Stainless Steel
Product code: 6762013

Foldable for easy storage
All aluminium frame
Comes with a plastic seat
Back support and standard side arms
Number of adjustable heights: 5
Maximum user weight: 130kg
Overall height: 980mm
Overall width: 440mm
Overall depth: 420mm
Carton: 1

Retractable nylon cord
Solid plastic case
Easy pull stainless steel knob
Extends up to 2.5 metres
Complete with mounting screws 
Size: 90 L x 30 W x 30 D mm
Carton: 6

Door stop
Hard-wearing rubber
Suitable of all floor surfaces
Indoor and outdoor use
Colour: black
Carton: 6

Door stop
Hard-wearing rubber
Suitable of all floor surfaces
Indoor and outdoor use
Colour: white
Carton: 6

Compass Door Wedges  
2 Pack 
Product code: 680101

Compass Door Wedges  
2 Pack  
Product code: 680102



9 2

Coffee Plungers 

Sachet Holders

Serving Trays

Minibar Accessories

Crockery

Stoneware

Cutlery

Glassware

Jugs

Water Pitchers

Knives

Cookware

Ovenware

Cooking Utensils 

Canisters 

Placemats

Tea Towels

Kitchen Bowls 

Kitchen Accessories 

Laundry

Housekeeping Carts

Housekeeping Trolleys

Housekeeping Cleaning Equipment



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

9 3

C
O

FF
E

E 
P

LU
N

G
E

R
S

C O F F E E  P L U N G E R S

M I N I B A R

Durable and easy to clean, perfect
to fit out guest rooms and hospitality 

serving areas
.

Compass Replacement Glass 
Coffee Plunger 3 Cup
Product code:530003-R

Connoisseur Coffee Plunger 
3 Cup
Product code: 531103

Compass Replacement Glass 
Coffee Plunger 8 Cup
Product code:530008-R

Connoisseur Coffee Plunger 
8 Cup
Product code: 531108

Solid black plastic frame
Glass insert 
Large pull-up handle
Capacity: 350 ml
Glass size: 70 D x 135 H mm
Carton: 12

Carton: 24

Carton: 12

Solid black plastic frame
Glass insert 
Large pull-up handle
Capacity: 1 litre
Glass size: 98 D x 180 H mm
Carton: 12



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

9 4

SM
A

LL
 T

R
A

Y
S

S M A L L  T R AY S

M I N I B A R

Small Tray 
Raised Sides Black
Product code: 6591030

Compass Small Tray 
Flat Sides Black
Product code: 65074501

Small Tray 
Raised Sides White
Product code: 6591030W

Made from melamine
Raised edges
Colour: black
Size: 250 L x 170 W x 20 H mm
Carton: 6

Made from melamine
Flat sides
Colour: black
Size: 300 L x 180 W x 10 H mm
Carton: 6

Made from melamine
Raised edges
Colour: white
Size: 250 L x 170 W x 20 H mm
Carton: 6



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

9 5

M
E

D
IU

M
 T

R
A

Y
S

M E D I U M  T R AY S

M I N I B A R

Medium Tray 
Raised Sides White
Product code: 6591032W

Medium Tray 
Flat Sides Black
Product code: 65074601

Medium Tray 
Raised Sides Black
Product code: 65074701

Medium/Large Tray 
Raised Sides Black
Product code: 6591034

Made from melamine
Raised edges
Colour: white
Size: 300 L x 220 W x 20 H mm
Carton: 12

Made from melamine
Flat sides
Colour: black
Size: 300 L x 240 W x 10 H mm
Carton: 6

Made from melamine
Raised edges
Colour: black
Size: 300 L x 220 W x 20 H mm
Carton: 12

Made from melamine
Raised edges
Colour: black
Size: 350 L x 240 W x 20 H mm
Carton: 12



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

9 6

LA
R

G
E

 T
R

A
Y

S

L A R G E  T R AY S

M I N I B A R

Compass Large Tray 
With Handles White
Product code: 65075402

Compass Large Tray 
With Handles Black
Product code: 65075401

Made from melamine
High sides with handle for easy carrying
Colour: white
Size: 480 L x 310 W x 43 H mm
Carton: 6

Made from melamine
High sides with handle for easy carrying
Colour: black
Size: 480 L x 310 W x 43 H mm
Carton: 6



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

9 7

SA
C

H
E

T 
H

O
LD

E
R

SM I N I B A R

S A C H E T  H O L D E R S

Connoisseur Sachet Holder 
3 Compartent Wide
Product code: 687303

Connoisseur Sachet Holder 
5 Compartent Wide
Product code: 689501

Connoisseur Sachet Holder 
4 Compartent Wide
Product code: 687101

Made from melamine
2 Large and 1 wide compartment
Colour: black
Size: 150 L x 115 W x 50 H mm
Carton: 12

Made from melamine
1 Large, 2 medium and 2 small compartments 
Colour: black
Size: 210 L x 115 W x 50 H mm
Carton: 12

Made from melamine
4 evenly sized compartments
Colour: black
Size: 300 L x 50 W x 50 H mm
Carton: 12



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

98
M I N I B A R

M I N I B A R  A C C E S S O R I E S

Ice Cube Tray 
White Plastic
Product code: 7515662

Connoisseur Ice Bucket 
With Lid
Product code: 65071401

Stainless Steel 
Ice Tongs
Product code: 727001

Waiters Friend 
Black and Silver
Product code: 537957

16 Ice cube tray slots
Easy to clean thick plastic
Colour: white 
Size: 95 D x 265 D x 30 H mm
Carton: 6

Made from melamine
Black colour with white inside liner
Capacity: 1.8 litre 
Size: 160 D x 180 H mm
Carton: 6

Brushed stainless steel 
Long reach tongs 
Classic mini bar styling
Size: 180 L mm
Carton: 12

Made from solid plastic and metal
Bottle opener
Cork opener
Foil cutter
Size: 110 L x 24 W mm
Carton: 12

M
IN

IB
A

R 
A

C
C

E
SS

O
R

IE
S



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

9 9

C
R

O
C

K
E

R
Y

C R O C K E R Y

K I T C H E N

Connoisseur Basics Mug 
280ml
Product code: 5250133

Connoisseur Basics Bowl 
300ml
Product code: 5250318

Connoisseur Basics Dinner Plate 
270mm
Product code: 5250527

Connoisseur Basics Side Plate 
190mm
Product code: 5250419

Colour: white
Carton: 36

Colour: white
Carton: 24

Colour: white
Carton: 36

Colour: white
Carton: 24



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

100
C

R
O

C
K

E
R

Y

C R O C K E R Y

K I T C H E N

Connoisseur Stone Coloured 
Mug 320ml
Product code: 52201

Connoisseur Stone Coloured 
Bowl 160mm
Product code: 52202

Colour: matt white
Carton: 36

Colour: matt white
Carton: 36

CONNOISSEUR STONE COLOUR
• matt finish  

• coupe design 
• rolled edges 

• microwave and dishwasher safe
• well priced quality porcelain crockery

.

Connoisseur Stone Coloured 
Dinner Plate 270mm
Product code: 52204

Connoisseur Stone Coloured  
Side Plate 200mm
Product code: 52203

Colour: matt white
Carton: 24

Colour: matt white
Carton: 36



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

1 0 1

C
R

O
C

K
E

R
Y

C R O C K E R Y

K I T C H E N

Connoisseur Mug Classic Style 
300ml
Product code: 52000

Connoisseur à la carte Mug  
Stackable 300ml
Product code: 52017

Connoisseur à la carte Mug  
Tulip Style 350ml
Product code: 52001

Colour: white
Carton: 36

Colour: white
Carton: 36

Colour: white
Carton: 36

• à la carte range
• strong reinforced porcelain 

• microwave safe 
• dishwasher safe

• thermal shock resistant
.



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

102

C
R

O
C

K
E

R
Y

C R O C K E R Y

K I T C H E N

Connoisseur à la carte Saucer 
For Stackable Cup 145mm
Product code: 52019

Connoisseur à la carte Cup 
Stackable 225ml
Product code: 52018

Connoisseur Assorted Coloured 
Mugs 370ml
Product code: 52014

Connoisseur à la carte Cup 200ml and 
Saucer 145mm Set
Product code: 52002

Colour: white
Carton: 48

Colour: white
Carton: 48

Set of 6 mugs in a range of assorted colours
Carton: 8

Colour: white
Carton: 36



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

1 0 3

C
R

O
C

K
E

R
Y

C R O C K E R Y

K I T C H E N

Connoisseur à la carte 
Deep Bowl 230ml
Product code: 52015

Connoisseur à la carte  
Bowl 180ml
Product code: 52003

Connoisseur à la carte 
Noodle Bowl 160ml
Product code: 520205

Connoisseur à la carte 
Rim Bowl 240ml
Product code: 52024

Colour: white
Carton: 18

Colour: white
Carton: 24

Colour: white
Carton: 36

Colour: white
Carton: 24



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

104

C R O C K E R Y

K I T C H E N
C

R
O

C
K

E
R

Y

Connoisseur à la carte  
Dinner Plate 255mm
Product code: 52005

Connoisseur à la carte Square Bowl 
With High Sides 140mm
Product code: 5200314

Connoisseur Coupe à la carte  
Side Plate 180mm
Product code: 5200418

Connoisseur à la carte  
Side Plate 185mm
Product code: 52004

Colour: white
Carton: 24

Colour: white
Carton: 36

Colour: white
Carton: 36

Colour: white
Carton: 24



1 0 5

C R O C K E R Y

K I T C H E N

w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

Connoisseur Coupe à la carte 
Dinner Plate 270mm
Product code: 5200527

Connoisseur Coupe à la carte 
Luncheon Plate 230mm
Product code: 5200423

Connoisseur Coupe à la carte 
Rectangular Plate 180 x 250mm
Product code: 5200425

Connoisseur à la carte 
Milk Jug 300ml
Product code: 52006

Colour: white
Carton: 24

Colour: white
Carton: 36

Colour: white
Carton: 36

Colour: white
Carton: 36

C
R

O
C

K
E

R
Y



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

Consists of 6 knives, 6 dessert spoons, 
6 table forks and 6 teaspoons
Stored in a wire caddy
Satin stainless steel cutlery
Carton: 8

Connoisseur 24 Piece  
Stainless Steel Cutlery Set  
With Caddy
Product code: 50999

106
K I T C H E N

C
U

T
LE

R
Y

C U T L E R Y

Our stainless steel cutlery range 
suits all purposes from budget fit-outs to 

hotel dining room settings
.



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

Connoisseur Arc Series 18/0 Stainless Steel

Connoisseur Flat Series 18/0 Stainless Steel

Knife
Product code: 50804

Polished finish
Size: 225mm L
Carton: 12

Knife
Product code: 50704

Brushed finish
Size: 260mm L
Carton: 24

Fork
Product code: 50803

Polished finish
Size: 195mm L
Carton: 12

Fork
Product code: 50703

Brushed finish
Size: 180mm L
Carton: 24

Dessert Spoon
Product code: 50802

Polished finish
Size: 190mm L
Carton: 12

Dessert Spoon
Product code: 50702

Brushed finish
Size: 175mm L
Carton: 24

Teaspoon
Product code: 50801

Polished finish
Size: 140mm L
Carton: 12

Teaspoon
Product code: 50701

Brushed finish
Size: 140mm L
Carton: 24

1 0 7
K I T C H E N

C U T L E R Y C
U

T
LE

R
Y



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

108

C
U

T
LE

R
Y K I T C H E N

C U T L E R Y

Connoisseur Satin Series 18/0 Stainless Steel

Connoisseur Curve Series 18/0 Stainless Steel

Knife
Product code: 50104

Brushed finish
Size: 220mm L
Carton: 12

Fork
Product code: 50103

Brushed finish
Size: 195mm L
Carton: 12

Dessert Spoon
Product code: 50102

Brushed finish
Size: 178mm L
Carton: 12

Teaspoon
Product code: 50101

Brushed finish
Size: 155mm L
Carton: 12

Knife
Product code: 50372

Polished finish
Size: 215mm L
Carton: 12

Fork
Product code: 50360

Polished finish
Size: 200mm L
Carton: 12

Dessert Spoon
Product code: 50353

Polished finish
Size: 180mm L
Carton: 12

Teaspoon
Product code: 50355

Polished finish
Size: 140mm L
Carton: 12



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

1 0 9

C U T L E R Y

K I T C H E N

Connoisseur Auberge Series 18/10 Stainless Steel

Connoisseur Edge Series 18/0 Stainless Steel

Knife
Product code: 50404

Polished finish
Size: 235mm L
Carton: 12

Fork
Product code: 50403

Polished finish
Size: 200mm L
Carton: 12

Dessert Spoon
Product code: 50402

Polished finish
Size: 200mm L
Carton: 12

Teaspoon
Product code: 50401

Polished finish
Size: 140mm L
Carton: 12

Knife
Product code: 500303

Polished finish
Size: 239mm L
Carton: 12

Fork
Product code: 500302

Polished finish
Size: 199mm L
Carton: 12

Dessert Spoon
Product code: 500305

Polished finish
Size: 176mm L
Carton: 12

Teaspoon
Product code: 500310

Polished finish
Size: 136mm L
Carton: 12

C
U

T
LE

R
Y



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

110

G
LA

SS
W

A
R

E
K I T C H E N

G L A S S WA R E  S T E M WA R E

LAV Empire Series

Connoisseur Berlin Series

Champagne Flute 220ml
Product code: 51EMP541

Size: 210mm H
Carton: 24

Champagne Flute 220ml
Product code: 510220

Size: 175mm H
Carton: 24

Wine Glass 340ml
Product code: 51EMP568

Size: 179mm H
Carton: 24

Wine Glass 350ml
Product code: 510350

Size: 200 H mm
Carton: 24

Wine Glass 245ml
Product code: 51EMP553

Size: 168mm H
Carton: 24

Wine Glass 250ml
Product code: 510250

Size: 175 H mm
Carton: 24



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

Size: 142 H mm
Carton: 48

Connoisseur Tubee 
Tall Tumbler 320ml
Product code: 511320 

Size: 90 H mm
Carton: 48

Connoisseur Tubee 
Short Tumbler 315ml
Product code: 511315 

Size: 140 H mm
Carton: 48

Connoisseur Cubee 
Tall Tumbler 300ml
Product code: 513300 

Size: 88 H mm
Carton: 48

Connoisseur Cubee 
Short Tumbler 280ml
Product code: 513280 

Size: 120 H mm
Carton: 48

LAV Aras 
Tall Tumbler 365ml
Product code: 51ARA265 

Size: 95 H mm
Carton: 48

LAV Aras 
Short Tumbler 305ml
Product code: 51ARA233  

Size: 145 H mm
Carton: 48

LAV Adora 
Tall Hi-Ball 390ml
Product code: 51ADR25 

Size: 99 H mm
Carton: 48

LAV Adora 
Short Tumbler 290ml
Product code: 51ADR15 

1 1 1

G
LA

SS
W

A
R

E

K I T C H E N

G L A S S WA R E  T U M B L E R S



112
G

LA
SS

W
A

R
E

K I T C H E N

Size: 65 W x 150 H mm
Carton: 36

Connoisseur Berlin 
Tall Tumbler 380ml
Product code: 510380 

Size: 80 W x 90 H mm
Carton: 36

Connoisseur Berlin 
Short Tumbler 300ml
Product code: 510300  

G L A S S WA R E  T U M B L E R S

Visit our website to see our full range
and to place orders

www.weatherdon.com.au

WEATHERDON



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

113

JU
G

S

K I T C H E N

Connoisseur Plastic Water Jug 
With Lid 1 Litre
Product code: 5380010

Connoisseur Polycarbonate Jug 
With Lid 2 Litre
Product code: 5380200

Connoisseur Plastic Water Jug 
With Lid 2 Litre
Product code: 5380020

Decor Telfresh Jug 
2 Litre
Product code: 75071902

Made from clear MS plastic 
BPA free 
Colour: clear
Size: 90 W x 215 H mm
Carton: 24

Made from clear polycarbonate material 
BPA free 
Colour: clear
Size: 120 x 250 H mm
Carton: 6

Made from clear MS plastic 
BPA free 
Colour: clear
Size: 120 W x 280 H mm
Carton: 6

Seal tight lid 
BPA free 
Colour: clear
Size: 105 W x 157 L x 225 H mm
Carton: 3

J U G S



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

114
K I T C H E N

JU
G

S

Connoisseur Stainless Steel 
Water Pitcher 1.8 Litre
Product code: 5380018

Connoisseur Stainless Steel 
Water Pitcher 1.5 Litre
Product code: 5380015

Connoisseur Glass Jug 
1.5 Litre
Product code: 519015

304 High grade stainless steel 
Internal brushed steel finish 
Ice stopping top rim
Size: 90 W x 360 H mm   
Carton: 12

304 High grade stainless steel 
Internal brushed steel finish 
Ice stopping top rim
Size: 90 W x 290 H mm   
Carton: 12

Made from thick durable glass 
Dishwasher safe 
Colour: clear
Size: 200 H mm
Carton: 12

Connoisseur Polycarbonate Jug 
2.2 Litre
Product code: 5380022

Virtually unbreakable 
Made from clear synthetic resin 
Colour: clear
Size: 235 H mm
Carton: 6

J U G S



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

115
K I T C H E N

K
N

IV
E

S

K N I V E S

Connoisseur Kitchen Knives Stainless Steel  
Full Tang Blade

Serrated Edge 
Utility Knife 12cm
Product code: 7524002

Size: 12 L cm
Carton: 10

Serrated Edge 
Carving Knife
Product code: 7524003

Size: 20.5 L cm
Carton: 10

Serrated Edge 
Cooks Knife
Product code: 7524005

Size: 20.5 L cm
Carton: 10

Wiltshire Seven Piece 
Laser Edge Knife Block Set
Product code: 7525007

Hardwood block to stores knives
Non-slip rubber under base under block
- Pairing Knife	 - Bread knife
- Utility Knife	 - Cooks knife
- Boning Knife	 - Kitchen shears
Carton: 4



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

116
C

A
N

IS
T

E
R

S
K I T C H E N

F L I P - T I T E  C A N I S T E R S

Connoisseur Flip-Tite 
Square Canister 1 Litre
Product code: 424001

Connoisseur Flip-Tite 
Square Canister 2.4 Litre
Product code: 424024

Connoisseur Flip-Tite 
Square Canister 1.8 Litre
Product code: 424018

Connoisseur Flip-Tite 
Round Canister 4.7 Litre
Product code: 424047

Connoisseur Flip-Tite 
Square Canister 3.4 Litre
Product code: 424034

BPA free clear plastic, stackable
Airtight lid with ring clip, dishwasher safe
Size: 128 L x 128 W x 178 H mm
Carton: 6

BPA free clear plastic, stackable
Airtight lid with ring clip, dishwasher safe
Size: 125 L x 125 W x 230 H mm
Carton: 6

BPA free clear plastic, stackable
Airtight lid with ring clip, dishwasher safe
Size: 128 L x 128 W x 227 H mm
Carton: 6

BPA free clear plastic, stackable
Airtight lid with ring clip, dishwasher safe
Size: 236 L x 145 W x 247 H mm
Carton: 6

BPA free clear plastic, stackable
Airtight lid with ring clip, dishwasher safe
Size: 145 L x 145 W x 235 H mm
Carton: 6

Flip-Tite canisters are ideal for 
storing dry goods and keeping food 
sealed with an easy lock-down lid

.



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

117

C
A

N
IS

T
E

R
S

A C R Y L I C  C A N I S T E R S

K I T C H E N

Connoisseur Acrylic 
Storage Canister 0.8 Litre
Product code: 42603

Connoisseur Acrylic 
Storage Canister 1.8 Litre
Product code: 42614

Connoisseur Acrylic Jumbo Storage 
Canister With Handle 4.5 Litre
Product code: 42620

Connoisseur Acrylic 
Storage Canister 2.2 Litre
Product code: 42615

Connoisseur Acrylic 
Storage Canister 1.1 Litre
Product code: 42604

BPA free clear acrylic
Chrome flip-up clip, dishwasher safe
Size: 130 D x 140 H mm
Carton: 6

BPA free clear acrylic
Chrome flip-up clip, dishwasher safe
Size: 130 D x 200 H mm
Carton: 6

BPA free clear acrylic
Chrome flip-up clip, dishwasher safe
Size: 200 D x 210 H mm
Carton: 6

BPA free clear acrylic
Chrome flip-up clip, dishwasher safe
Size: 130 D x 220 H mm
Carton: 6

BPA free clear acrylic
Chrome flip-up clip, dishwasher safe
Size: 100 D x 190 H mm
Carton: 6

Acrylic canisters use an 
easy flip metal clip to ensure 
dry goods are kept air-tight



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

118
K I T C H E N

P
LA

C
E

 M
A

T
S

P L A C E M AT S

Connoisseur Woven PVC Placemat 
Rattan
Product code: 750013

Connoisseur Woven PVC Placemat 
Silver and Bronze
Product code: 750015

Connoisseur Woven PVC Placemat 
Brown and Black
Product code: 750028

Easy wipe clean
Washable
Colour: rattan
Size: 450 L x 300 W mm
Carton: 12

Easy wipe clean
Washable
Colour: silver and bronze
Size: 450 L x 300 W mm
Carton: 12

Connoisseur Woven PVC Placemat 
Metallic Silver
Product code: 750010

Easy wipe clean
Washable
Colour: metallic silver
Size: 450 L x 300 W mm
Carton: 12

Easy wipe clean
Washable
Colour: brown and black
Size: 450 L x 300 W mm
Carton: 12



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

119

T E A  T O W E L S

K I T C H E N

Connoisseur Tea Towel 
Single 50gm
Product code: 750005

Connoisseur Tea Towels 
Pack Of 3 70gm
Product code: 750003

Connoisseur Tea Towels 
Pack Of 3 102gm
Product code: 750000

100% cotton 
Ideal for all kitchen areas
Colour: red, white and blue
Weight: 50g each
Size: 400 W x 600 L mm
Carton: 48

100% cotton 
Ideal for all kitchen areas
Various colours
Weight: 70g each
Size: 450 W x 650 L mm
Carton: 40

100% cotton 
Ideal for all kitchen areas
Various colours
Weight: 102g each
Size: 500 W x 700 L mm
Carton: 40

K I T C H E N

T
E

A
 T

O
W

E
LS



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

120
C

O
O

K
W

A
R

E
K I T C H E N

Connoisseur Stainless Steel Stockpot With Glass Lid
Product code: 750167

304 Grade polished stainless steel with bakelite handles 
5 Litre capacity with 24cm sized lid
Carton: 4

Universal Steamer Stainless Steel
Product code: 750160

Fits 20cm, 18cm and 16cm saucepans 
Large handles for safe lifting
Carton: 6

C O O K WA R E  S A U C E PA N S

Connoisseur Stainless Steel Saucepan With Lid
304 High grade polished stainless steel
Bakelite handles
Dishwasher safe and can be used on all cooktops including induction

16cm	 Product Code 750155
18cm	 Product Code 750156
20cm	 Product Code 750157

16cm capacity:	 1.0 Litre	 Carton: 6
18cm capacity:	 1.7 Litre	 Carton: 6
20cm capacity:	 2.0 Litre	 Carton: 6

Connoisseur Replacement Lids for Saucepans
Thick glass with steel rim
Air hole for steaming

16cm	 Glass with steel rim	 Product Code 750155LID 	 Carton: 1
18cm	 Glass with steel rim	 Product Code 750156LID 	 Carton: 1
20cm	 Glass with steel rim	 Product Code 750157LID 	 Carton: 1



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

121

C
O

O
K

W
A

R
E

C O O K WA R E  F R Y PA N S

K I T C H E N

Connoisseur Xylo Aluminium Die-Cast Frypans and Glass Lids
Double sided non-stick coating with bakelite handle
Can be used on all cooktops including induction 
High sides to prevent splattering, can be used with 24cm or 30cm lid

24cm	 Non-Stick Frypan		  Product Code 750224	 Carton: 6
30cm	 Non-Stick Frypan		  Product Code 750230	 Carton: 6
24cm	 Glass Lid		  Product Code 7502245	 Carton: 6 
30cm	 Glass Lid		  Product Code 7502445	 Carton: 6

Connoisseur Stainless Steel Frypan 24cm
Product code: 751039

304 Grade polished stainless steel with glass lid 
Dishwasher safe with bakelite handle 
Can be used on all cooktops including induction
Carton: 6

Connoisseur Stainless Steel Frypan 28cm
Product code: 751041

304 Grade polished stainless steel with glass lid 
Dishwasher safe with bakelite handle
Can be used on all cooktops including induction 
Carton: 6

Connoisseur Non-Stick Basic Frypan 26cm
Product code: 750226

Aluminium frypan with two layer non-stick coating, bakelite handle 
Dishwasher safe and suitable for all cooktops, excluding induction
Carton: 6



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

122
K I T C H E N

Glass Casserole Dish With Glass Lid 2 Litre
Product code: 75016453

Microwave, oven, freezer and dishwasher safe 
Thick, heavy duty glass 
Carton: 6

Oven Roasting Dish
Product code: 759035

High quality hard enamel coating 
Dishwasher and freezer safe
Carton: 10

C O O K WA R E  O V E N WA R E

Kambrook Electric Frypan
Product code: 746116

1800W with non-stick coating 
10 heat settings with glass lid
Carton: 2

Aluminium Baking Tray
Product code: 75053605

Rolled edges, made from aluminium 
Size: 325 W x 450 L x 25 H mm
Carton: 12

C
O

O
K

W
A

R
E



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

C O O K I N G  U T E N S I L S
123

C
O

O
K

IN
G

 
U

T
E

N
SI

LSK I T C H E N

Stainless Steel Potato Masher
Product code: 75543292
Carton: 12 

Stainless Steel Slotted Spoon
Product code: 75543288
Carton: 12

Stainless Steel Solid Spoon
Product code: 75543289
Carton: 12

Stainless Steel Spaghetti Server
Product code: 75543291
Carton: 12

Stainless Steel Soup Ladle
Product code: 75543290
Carton: 12

Stainless Steel Slotted Turner with Nylon Head
Product code: 75543287
Carton: 12 

Nylon Potato Masher Black
Product code: 754215
Carton: 12

Nylon Slotted Turner Black
Product code: 754208
Carton: 12

Nylon Slotted Spoon Black
Product code: 754218
Carton: 12

Nylon Solid Serving Spoon Black
Product code: 754220
Carton: 12

Nylon Spaghetti Server Black
Product code: 754081
Carton: 12

Nylon Soup Ladle Black
Product code: 754222
Carton: 10



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

124

C
O

O
K

IN
G

 
U

T
E

N
SI

LS K I T C H E N

Four Sided Grater
Product code: 754326

Stainless Steel Tongs
Product code: 753074

Stainless Steel Tongs With Nylon Head
Product code: 753023

Plastic Salad Tongs
Product code: 75943742

Stainless steel 
Rubber seal on base
Carton: 6

Dishwasher safe 
Hanging hook for easy storage
Carton: 6

Thick black nylon head 
Sliding ring to close tongs
Carton: 12

Solid white plastic 
Dishwasher safe
Carton: 12

C O O K I N G  U T E N S I L S

Wooden Cooking Spoon
Product code: 753472
Carton: 12

Stainless Steel Whisk
Product code: 75543308
Carton: 6

Stainless Steel Can Opener
Product code: 756237
Carton: 6

Stainless Steel Peeler
Product code: 7543009
Carton: 12



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

K I T C H E N  A C C E S S O R I E S
125

K
IT

C
H

E
N

 
A

C
C

E
SS

O
R

IE
S

K I T C H E N

Acrylic Measuring Jug 2.5 Cups
Product code: 756060

Made from thick clear acrylic 
Measures up to 600ml
Carton: 6

3 Pack Vegetable Peeler Set Basic 
Product code: 754908

Assorted colours 
Y shape design
Carton: 6

3 Pack Vegetable Peeler Set
Product code: 754926

Assorted colours 
Curved grip handle
Carton: 6

Salad Serving Bowl 
Product code: 759660

Durable plastic, dishwasher safe 
Colour: white 
Size: 270 x 270 mm
Carton: 24

Deluxe Stainless Steel Mixing Bowl 3 Litre
Product code: 757292

Brushed stainless steel 
Dishwasher safe
Carton: 12

Deluxe Stainless Steel Mixing Bowl 4 Litre
Product code: 757293

Brushed stainless steel 
Dishwasher safe
Carton: 12



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

126

K
IT

C
H

E
N

 
A

C
C

E
SS

O
R

IE
S

K I T C H E N

Compass Dish Brush 
Nylon Bristles
Product code: 753003

Thick nylon bristles with hanging hook
Blue and black colouring
Carton: 12

K I T C H E N  A C C E S S O R I E S

Stainless Steel Food Colander
Product code: 750151

Polished stainless steel 
Large handles
Carton: 12

Kitchen Sicissors 21cm  
Black Handle
Product code: 750196

Stainless steel blades 
Heavy duty, includes nutcracker
Carton: 12

Plastic Food Colander
Product code: 7501940

Solid plastic, hanging hook 
Colour: green
Carton: 6

Connoisseur Microwave Plate Cover
Product code: 7526395

2 Finger recesses to lift off lid 
Air vents, dishwasher safe
Carton: 24

Connoisseur Plastic 
Chopping Board
Thick plastic, dishwasher safe 
Size: 240 W x 380 L x 9 H mm 
Carton: 12

Product code: 7561902   Colour: black 
Product code: 756151     Colour: white



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

K I T C H E N  A C C E S S O R I E S
127

K
IT

C
H

E
N

 
A

C
C

E
SS

O
R

IE
S

K I T C H E N

Connoisseur Microwave  
Food Containers Set of 3
Product code: 4200033

Oven Mitt 
Heat Resistant
Product code: 750838
Made from cotton with cross stitching 
Colour: tan
Carton: 10

Clear transparent lids
FLip open lip on corner
Colour: red
Carton: 6

Individual sizes:
600ml:	 120 W x 125 L x 70 H mm
1.1L:	 140 W x 150 L x 80 H mm
1.7L:	 165 W x 165 L x 100 H mm

Cutlery Tray 
Commercial Four Compartment
Product code: 7527004

Connoisseur Dish Drainer 
Plastic White
Product code: 752113

Connoisseur Dish Drainer 
Chrome Finish
Product code: 752101

Connoisseur Cutlery Tray 
Five Compartment
Product code: 7527031

Colour: black
Size: 530 L x 325 W x 100 H mm
Carton: 10

Multiple dividers
Size: 350 L x 430 W x 85 H mm
Carton: 24

Stain resistant chrome
Size: 490 L x 330 W x 90 H mm
Carton: 12

Colour: white
Size: 330 L x 260 W x 45 H mm
Carton: 10



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

128

H
O

U
SE

K
E

E
P

IN
G

 
T

R
O

LL
E

Y
S

H O U S E K E E P I N G  T R O L L E Y S

H O U S E K E E P I N G

Lockable doors 
Doors can be fixed open behind laundry bags
Mop and broom holder
200mm castors 
Bump protection rollers on corners
Castor wheels with brakes on swivel wheels
Under carriage tray holder
Net weight: 43kg
Size: 154 W x 54 D x 129 H cm
Carton: 1

Compass Hardfront 
Housekeeping Trolley
Product code: 722472 

Trolley Divider For 
Housekeeping Trolley
Product code: 722472TD

Fixed Wheel For 
Housekeeping Trolley
Product code: 722472FW

Swivel Wheel For 
Housekeeping Trolley
Product code: 722472DW

Black Bag For 
Housekeeping Trolley
Product code: 722472BB

8 Compartments
Colour: grey
Size: 63 L x 47 W 6 H cm

Metal eyelets to hook
onto trolley
Qty: 1



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

129

H
O

U
SE

K
E

E
P

IN
G

 
T

R
O

LL
E

Y
S

H O U S E K E E P I N G  T R O L L E Y S

H O U S E K E E P I N G

Hard cover lockable doors 
Smooth ride, easy to push trolley
200mm soft-ride castors 
Under carriage tray holder
Heavy duty laundry bags with metal eyelets
Heavy duty castor wheels
Net weight: 43kg
Size: 156 W x 58 D x 123 H cm
Carton: 1

Compass Deluxe Hardfront 
Housekeeping Trolley
Product code: 7224501

Powder-coated black metal divider

Thick black bag with metal eyeletsLockable front door covers



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

130

H
O

U
SE

K
E

E
P

IN
G

 
T

R
O

LL
E

Y
S

H O U S E K E E P I N G  T R O L L E Y S

H O U S E K E E P I N G

Open front with 2 wire shelves
2 x 80L bags with metal eyelets
180mm soft ride wheels
2 brakes on swivel wheels
Optional compartment divider tray available
Product number: 722472TD
Replacement bags and castor wheels available
Assembly required
Net weight: 33kg
Size: 150 W x 54 D x 99 H cm
Carton: 1

Compass Compact Open Front 
Housekeeping Trolley
Product code: 722430 

Hard cover lockable doors 
Ideal smaller size, easy to move around 
Compact size for storage
200mm soft-ride castors 
Roll back lid to secure contents
Heavy duty laundry bags with metal eyelets
Net weight: 38kg
Size: 130 W x 57 D x 132 H cm
Carton: 1

Compass Single Chamber Hardfront 
Housekeeping Trolley
Product code: 7224101



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

131

H
O

U
SE

K
E

E
P

IN
G

 
C

A
R

T
S

H O U S E K E E P I N G  C A R T S

H O U S E K E E P I N G

Compass Janitors Cart 
With Three Shelves and 70L Bag 
Product code: 7224801

Cart comes with lid
3 Tier shelving
Easy grip handle
Broom and mop holder
70 litre vinyl bag with zip
Castor wheels
Size: 55 W x 130 D x 91 H cm
Carton: 1

Compass Collapsible 
Laundry Cart 300L
Product code: 722496

Large 300L durable vinyl bag
Strong steel frame
100mm caster wheels
Collapsible frame for efficient storage
Collapsible frame reduces width by 75%
Size open: 84 W x 61 D x 87 H cm
Size closed:	84 W x 10 D x 87 H cm
Carton: 1



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

Compass 3 Shelf 
Utility Cart
Product code: 722495B

Multi-purpose three tier mobile cart 
4 Swivel casters
Durable PVC wheels
Colour: black
Weight capacity: top 10kg, 
middle 10kg, bottom 60kg
Size: 160 W x 56 D x 128 H cm
Carton: 1

Compass Compact  
3 Shelf Utility Cart
Product code: 7224941

Compact three tier mobile cart
4 Swivel casters
Durable PVC wheels
Colour: black
Weight capacity: top 10kg, 
middle 10kg, bottom 60kg
Size: 85 W x 42 D x 98 H cm
Carton: 1

Compass Laundry 
Scissor Cart 195L
Product code: 722498

Heavy duty laundry cart with nylon bag 
Castor wheels, support shelf for bag
Folds for easy storage
Capacity: 195 litres
Size: 71 W x 66 D x 95 H cm
Carton: 1

132
H

O
U

SE
K

E
E

P
IN

G
 

C
A

R
T

S

H O U S E K E E P I N G  C A R T S

H O U S E K E E P I N G



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

Plastic oval basket with handles 
Size: 59 L x 46 W x 25 H cm
Carton: 12

Compass Laundry Basket
Product code: 751800 

Colour: white 
Size: 50 L x 74 W x 90 H cm
Carton: 10

Compass 12 Rail 
Folding Clothes Airer
Product code: 724602 

Durable plastic
Assorted colours
Carton: 6

Clothes Pegs Coloured Pack of 30
Product code: 68630 

133

 
H

O
U

SE
K

E
E

P
IN

G
 

 L
A

U
N

D
R

Y

HOUSEKEEPING LAUNDRY

H O U S E K E E P I N G

Rectangular Bucket 
11 Litre Capacity
Product code: 75328700

General purpose bucket for use in all areas
Strong metal handle with pouring spout
Ideal to complement squeeze mop 75318109
Colour: blue
Size: 340 W x 230 D x 215 H mm 
Carton: 6



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

134

H
O

U
SE

K
E

E
P

IN
G

 
C

LE
A

N
IN

G

H O U S E K E E P I N G  C L E A N I N G

H O U S E K E E P I N G

Compass Dustpan  
and Brush Set
Product code: 753113

Universal Squeeze Mop  
Replacement Heads 2 Pack
Product code: 75318064

Universal Squeeze Mop 
With Sponge Head
Product code: 75318109

Compass 
Indoor Broom
Product code: 753223

Premium cellulose sponge head
Easy wringer action
Requires no special bucket
Ideal for hospitality, apartments  
and offices
Size: 230 W x 90 D x 1270 H mm 
Carton: 6

Screw in handle
Thick nylon bristles
Colour: blue and grey
Broom size: 1.2m H
Size of broom head:
283 W x 65 D mm 
Carton: 12

Hanging hook
Thick nylon bristles
Soft rubber lip to prevent slippage
Colour: blue and grey
Carton: 24

Premium cellulose sponge head
Strong absorbency for pick-up
Fits most 2 and 4 post mop heads of similar size
2 heads per pack
Size: 230 W x 90 D x 25 H mm
Carton: 6



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

B A B Y  A C C E S S O R I E S
135

B
A

B
Y

 
A

C
C

E
SS

O
R

IE
S

B E D S  A N D  B A B Y

Waterproof vinyl covered mattress
Nylon dust cover
Foam protector bumpers 
Solid metal painted frame 
Colour: vanilla white
Mattress size: 970 L x 600 W x 80 H mm
Open cot size: 1004 L x 670 W x 980 H mm
Folded cot size: 920 L x 170 W x 980 H mm

Compass Folding Holiday Cot 
Metal Frame
Product code: 6828202 

Snacktime High Chair 
Steelcraft
Product code: 7231356

Adjustable chair position 
Removable tray
Five-point safety harness
AU and NZ standards
Colour: Sand 
Folded size: 250 D x 600 W x 1130 H mm

Up to 15kgs or 90cm tall child 
Complete with bassinet 
Easy to assemble portable cot 
Compact folding and storage pocket 
Large mesh sides
Childproof side rail locking mechanism 
2 Lockable wheels
AU and NZ standards
Size: 730 H x 770 W x 1060 L mm

Steelcraft Siesta 
2 In 1 Portable Cot
Product code: 7232405B 

Steelcraft Sonnet 
Portable Cot Spring Green
Product code: 7232439 

Up to 15kgs or 90cm tall child 
Additional base lock
Childproof side rail locking mechanism
See-through mesh sides 
Easy to see observation
Quick to assemble travel cot 
Easy storage and transportation
AU and NZ standards
Open size: 1080 L x 810 W x 810 H mm



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

136

P
IL

LO
W

 
&

 P
R

O
T

E
C

T
O

R

P I L L O W  &  P I L L O W  P R O T E C T O R

B E D S  A N D  B A B Y

Compass Standard Pillow 
Microfibre Filling
Product code: 620000

Compass Standard Pillow Protector 
Polyester Material
Product code: 620100

Highly absorbent microfibre filling 
100% cotton with 230 thread count outer sleeve
Durable and machine washable
Down-proof fabric
Uses standard pillow protector 620100
Colour: white
Size: 50 W x 70 L cm
Carton: 20

100% polyester casing 
Side zip to easily insert pillow
Machine washable
80gsm hollow fibre filling
Suitable for Compass pillow 620000
Colour: white
Size: 50 W x 70 L cm
Carton: 40



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

M AT T R E S S  P R O T E C T O R S
137

M
A

T
T

R
E

SS
 

P
R

O
T

E
C

T
O

R
S

B E D S  A N D  B A B Y

Mattress Protectors Waterproof Fitted
Made with waterproof absorbency backing 
Protection from unwanted moisture, bacteria and dust mites
100% Microfibre polyester fabric with 120gsm polyester fibre filling and PU laminate fabric, fitted

SINGLE BED	 Fits all standard single beds	 Product Code 684203	 Carton: 10
KING SINGLE	 Fits all king single beds	 Product Code 684204	 Carton: 10
QUEEN	 Fits all queen sized beds	 Product Code 684205	 Carton: 10
KING 	 Fits all king sized beds	 Product Code 684206	 Carton: 10

Mattress Protectors With Straps
Plain white with quilted pattern
Protection from unwanted moisture, bacteria and dust mites
100% Microfibre polyester fabric with 120gsm polyester fibre filling and pull-down corner straps

SINGLE BED	 Fits all standard single beds	 Product Code 684190	 Carton: 10
KING SINGLE	 Fits all king single beds	 Product Code 684112	 Carton: 10
QUEEN	 Fits all queen sized beds	 Product Code 684132	 Carton: 10
KING 	 Fits all king sized beds	 Product Code 684142	 Carton: 10

Mattress Protectors For Compass Premium Upright and Fold-Up Deluxe Beds
Plain white with quilted pattern
Protection from unwanted moisture, bacteria and dust mites
100% Microfibre polyester fabric with 120gsm polyester fibre filling and pull-down corner straps

COMPASS UPRIGHT	 Fits premium upright bed	 Product Code 684182	 Carton: 10
COMPASS FOLD-UP DELUXE	 Fits fold-up deluxe bed	 Product Code 684198	 Carton: 10



Compass Premium Upright Bed
Product code: 683122

Sturdy black powder coated metal frame
Dark woodgrain headboard
20cm spring coil mattress
Adjustable holding strap
Heavy duty 7cm rubber castors
Fire resistant fabric
5 Year Warranty
Replacement mattress on request
Mattress size: 182 L x 100 W x 20 D cm
Frame size: 197 L x 107 W x 52 D cm
Net weight: 56kg
Load limit: 200kg

Solid wheels for
moving and storage

138

R
O

LL
A

W
A

Y
 

B
E

D
S

R O L L AWAY  B E D S

B E D S  A N D  B A B Y

From premium upright beds to 
economy upright beds, our range of

five beds will suit all needs.
.

w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

R O L L AWAY  B E D S
139

R
O

LL
A

W
A

Y
 

B
E

D
SB E D S  A N D  B A B Y

Compass Slimline Upright Bed
Product code: 683151

Storage efficient rollaway bed
Black powder coated metal frame
8cm padded foam mattress
Metal castors with rubber wheels
Delivered flat-pack assembly required
Holding strap for mattress
Replacement mattress on request
Mattress size: 187cm L x 90cm W x 8cm D
Frame size: 198cm L x 91cm W x 64cm D
Net weight: 24kg
Load limit: 120kg

Solid wheels for
moving and storage



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

140

R
O

LL
A

W
A

Y
 

B
E

D
S

R O L L AWAY  B E D S

B E D S  A N D  B A B Y

Compass Fold-Up Bed Deluxe
Product code: 683111

Sturdy black powder coated metal frame
Dark wood headboard
Mattress holder bar at the base of the bed
Side lock hinges
Two wheel locks
Removable zip-on washable quilted cover
12cm Thick foam mattress: 193 L x 103 W x 12 D cm
Folded Size: 130 H x 102 W x 40 D cm
Unfolded Size Frame Only: 202 L x 100 W x 30 D cm
Unfolded Size With Mattress: 202 L x 102 W x 42 D cm
Net weight: 27kg
Load limit: 200kg

Solid wheels for
moving and storage



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

Compass Fold-Up Bed Standard
Product code: 683100

Sturdy black powder coated metal frame
Mattress holder bars at head and base of the bed
Lightweight for easy maneuverability
Side lock hinges
Two wheel locks
Removable zip-on washable quilted cover
10cm thick foam mattress: 190 L x 90 W x 10 D cm
Folded size: 109 H x 93 W x 34 D cm
Unfolded size frame only: 194 L x 91 W x 28 D cm
Unfolded size with mattress: 194 L x 93 W x 38 D cm
Net weight: 25kg
Load limit: 200kg

R O L L AWAY  B E D S
141

R
O

LL
A

W
A

Y
 

B
E

D
S

B E D S  A N D  B A B Y

Solid wheels for
moving and storage



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

142

R
O

LL
A

W
A

Y
 

B
E

D
S

R O L L AWAY  B E D S

B E D S  A N D  B A B Y

Compass Fold-Up Bed Economy  
Product code: 683000

Sturdy black powder coated metal frame
Wooden slats to hold mattress
Holding strap to secure bed closed
Lightweight for easy maneuverability
9.5cm foam mattress: 190 L x 79 W x 10 D cm
Folded size: 109 H x 79 W x 28 D cm
Unfolded size frame only: 190 L x 79 W x 28 D cm
Unfolded size with mattress: 190 L x 79 W x 38 D cm
Net weight: 13kg
Load limit: 110kg

Solid wheels for
moving and storage



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

P O S T S  &  S I G N S
143

C
R

O
W

D
C

O
N

T
R

O
LC R O W D  C O N T R O L

Compass Standard Belt Barrier 
With Internal Belt
Product code: 781201

Compass Queuing Stanchion 
Standard Grade
Product code: 781200

Compass Queuing Stanchion 
Deluxe Grade
Product code: 783200

Compass Deluxe Belt Barrier 
With Internal Belt
Product code: 783201

304 grade stainless steel barrier
Indoor and outdoor use
Four rings for easy rope attachment
Brushed stainless steel
Pole size: 38 D x 950 H mm
Base size: 320 D mm
Carton: 1

201 grade stainless steel barrier
Indoor use only
2 metre internal black nylon belt
Polished stainless steel
Pole size: 65 D x 900 H mm
Base size: 320 D mm
Carton: 2

304 grade stainless steel barrier
Indoor and outdoor use
2 metre internal black nylon belt
Brushed stainless steel
Pole size: 64 D x 900 H mm
Base size: 320 D mm
Carton: 1

201 grade stainless steel barrier
Indoor use only
Four rings for easy rope attachment
Polished stainless steel
Pole size: 50 D x 950 H mm
Base size: 320 D x 40 H mm
Carton: 2

Compass A4 Horizontal Sign 
Standard Grade
Product code: 781211H

Compass A4 Vertiacal Sign 
Standard Grade
Product code: 781211V

Polished d stainless steel
Suits belt barriers 781201 and 783201
Attach by sliding over top of post
Acrylic inserts to hold info sheet in place
Carton: 1

Polished stainless steel
Suits belt barriers 781201 and 783201
Attach by sliding over top of post
Acrylic inserts to hold info sheet in place
Carton: 1



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

144

C
R

O
W

D
C

O
N

T
R

O
L

R O P E S

C R O W D  C O N T R O L

Compass Velvet Rope Black 
1.5M With Clips
Product code: 781101

Compass Velvet Rope Red 
1.5M With Clips
Product code: 783108

Compass Velvet Rope Black 
2M With Clips
Product code: 783101

Metal clips
Rope length 1.5 metres
Colour: black
Carton: 1

Metal clips
Rope length 1.5 metres
Colour: red
Carton: 1

Compass Nylon Rope Blue 
1.5M With Clips
Product code: 781109

Metal clips 
Triple braided nylon rope
Rope length 1.5 metres
Colour: blue
Carton: 1

Metal clips
Rope length 2 metres
Colour: black
Carton: 1



w w w. w e a t h e r d o n . c o m . a u

INDEX

Amenity trays bathroom ................................ 86
Ashtrays ..................................................... 59-60
Baby accessories .......................................... 135
Basin plugs ...................................................... 90
Bath mats ....................................................... 88
Bath towels ..................................................... 72
Bathrobes ....................................................... 78
Bathroom fixtures ........................................... 91
Bathroom scales ............................................. 85
Batteries .......................................................... 47
Beds Rollaway ........................................138-142
Bins mesh waste ............................................. 50
Bins plastic pedal ........................................... 55
Bins plastic waste ........................................... 49
Bins powder coated pedal ............................ 53
Bins public area ......................................... 57-58
Bins stainless steel pedal ................................ 54
Bins swing lid ................................................... 56
Bins two-piece ........................................... 51-52
Canisters ................................................  116-117
Carpet blower ................................................ 36
Clock radio time setting remote .................... 25
Clock radios .............................................. 23-25
Clothes brushes .............................................. 76
Clothes hanger tidy stand............................... 72
Clothes hangers deluxe ............................ 70-71
Clothes hangers security ........................... 66-67
Clothes hangers security rings........................ 66
Clothes hangers standard ......................... 68-69
Clothes rail ..................................................... 72
Coffee plungers ............................................. 93
Contact grill ................................................... 31
Cooking utensils .....................................123-124
Cookware frypans ........................................ 121 
Cookware ovenware ................................... 122
Cookware saucepans .................................. 120
Crockery .................................................. 99-105
Crowd control posts and stanchion ............. 143
Crowd control ropes .................................... 144
Crowd control signs ...................................... 143
Custom made products ................................. 84
Cutlery ...................................................  106-109
Cutlery set with caddy ................................. 106
Descaler tablets ............................................... 8
Electric frypan .............................................. 122
Fan heater ...................................................... 34
Fans ........................................................... 34-36
Fridge thermometer ....................................... 28
Fridges ....................................................... 26-30
Fridges custom low noise ............................... 30
Glassware ..............................................  110-112

Garment steamer ........................................... 17 
Hair curling wand and sraightener ................ 22 
Hair dryers .................................................. 19-22
Hot iron cleaner ............................................. 18
Housekeeping carts ..............................  131-132
Housekeeping cleaning equipment ............ 134
Housekeeping laundry ................................. 133
Housekeeping trolleys ...........................  128-130
Humidifier........................................................ 46
Iron storage bag ............................................ 18 
Iron water filler cup ........................................ 18
Iron wall caddy chrome ................................. 62
Iron wall caddy plastic ................................... 63
Ironing board covers ................................. 64-65
Ironing board wall hook ................................. 63
Ironing boards ........................................... 61-62
Irons ........................................................... 14-17
Jugs .............................................................. 113
Kettles .......................................................... 5-10
Kitchen accessories ..............................  125-127
Kitchen mixing bowls .................................... 125
Knives ........................................................... 115
Lamps desk ................................................ 36-37
Luggage racks ............................................... 77
Mattress protectors ...................................... 137
Microwave ovens ...................................... 32-33
Minibar accessories ........................................ 98
Mirrors ............................................................. 87
Ozone machines ............................................ 45
Pillow and pillow protector .......................... 136
Placemats .................................................... 118
Pool towels ..................................................... 72
Postal mail scale ............................................ 46
Sachet holders ............................................... 97 
Sandwich presses ........................................... 31
Shower curtains .............................................. 89
Slippers ...................................................... 73-74
Steamer stainless steel ................................. 120
Soap dishes .................................................... 83
Stoneware crockery ..................................... 105
Storage bags wardrobe ............................ 75-76
Tea towels .................................................... 119
Tissue boxes ............................................... 81-82
Toasters ...................................................... 11-13
Toilet brushes ............................................. 79-80
Torches ........................................................... 47
Travel adapters .............................................. 46
Trays hospitality ......................................... 94-96
Vacuum cleaners ...................................... 39-44
Wall caddies and hooks ............................ 62-63
Water pitchers .............................................. 114

Our innovative and exciting
range of user friendly
electrical appliances.

A vast range of guest supplies, from
wardrobe and bathroom supplies, 

beds, bins and much more.

Our own unique range of glassware, 
crockery, cutlery, cookware and 

kitchen accessories.



9 314387 003532

R. Weatherdon & Co Pty Ltd
Level 1, 40 Chandos Street

St Leonards NSW 2065
Phone: 02 9906 2202

Fax: 02 9906 3466
Email: sales@weatherdon.com.au

www.weatherdon.com.au

w
w

w
.w

ea
therd

on.com
.a

u

P R O D U C T 
R A N G E 
2 0 1 8 / 1 9




